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FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 20/01/2026 SHAREEFA P 78 40 SHAREEFA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 20/01/2026 Abdul Nasar 105 652 Abdul Nasar Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 20/01/2026 Thasni. E.P 106 77 Thasni. E.P Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 20/01/2026 RAOOF P 39 392 RAOOF P Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 20/01/2026 Abdul Manaf 10 19 Abdul Manaf Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

107 3 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

7 20/01/2026 Faisal 140 85 Faisal Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 20/01/2026 Aboobakkar 126 366 Aboobakkar Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Suhail K 

39 406 Muhammed 
Suhail K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 20/01/2026 Abbas P K 140 157 Abbas P K Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 20/01/2026 Fathima 140 152 Fathima Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 20/01/2026 Reshma K 140 659 Reshma K Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 20/01/2026 Jayakrishnan 10 29 Jayakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 20/01/2026 Savitha.T 8 739 Savitha.T Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 20/01/2026 Habeebulla 30 815 Habeebulla Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 20/01/2026 Sainaba K 10 321 Sainaba K Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 20/01/2026 Amina 37 45 Amina Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

18 20/01/2026 JISANA T M 37 503 JISANA T M Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Ashique K 

35 80 Muhammed 
Ashique K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 20/01/2026 Vijayasree 125 338 Vijayasree Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 20/01/2026 Anjal Jahan A P 10 323 Anjal Jahan A P Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 20/01/2026 Indira 9 314 Indira Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 20/01/2026 Venugopalan 89 708 Venugopalan Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 20/01/2026 Aboobacker 10 335 Aboobacker Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 20/01/2026 ASNA K 39 846 ASNA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 20/01/2026 Jameela 9 554 Jameela Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 20/01/2026 Afsal.K 10 336 Afsal.K Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 20/01/2026 Sarfunnisa 80 42 Sarfunnisa Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

29 20/01/2026 Sameer.P 41 937 Sameer.P Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Nishan A P 

140 282 Muhammed 
Nishan A P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 20/01/2026 Laila 156 777 Laila Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 20/01/2026 SHIFANA P 9 559 SHIFANA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

33 20/01/2026 FASEELA K 22 254 FASEELA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

34 20/01/2026 Shamsudheen P 2 344 Shamsudheen P Permanently 
Shifted

  

35 20/01/2026 Ramshad P 37 24 Ramshad P Permanently 
Shifted

  

36 20/01/2026 Zeenath 88 922 Zeenath Permanently 
Shifted

  

37 20/01/2026 Subaida 158 920 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  

38 20/01/2026 Hariprasad 9 315 Hariprasad Permanently 
Shifted

  

39 20/01/2026 Jamshila 156 533 Jamshila Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

40 20/01/2026 Sulochana 9 388 Sulochana Permanently 
Shifted

  

41 20/01/2026 Raihanath 9 556 Raihanath Permanently 
Shifted

  

42 20/01/2026 Rasiya 9 951 Rasiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

43 20/01/2026 PRAVEEN C 39 485 PRAVEEN C Permanently 
Shifted

  

44 20/01/2026 Shemeer 9 558 Shemeer Permanently 
Shifted

  

45 20/01/2026 ANUPAMA C 9 714 ANUPAMA C Permanently 
Shifted

  

46 20/01/2026 Nasar 9 85 Nasar Permanently 
Shifted

  

47 20/01/2026 Abu. K 9 91 Abu. K Permanently 
Shifted

  

48 20/01/2026 Jamshad 9 92 Jamshad Permanently 
Shifted

  

49 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
ANSILA K 

9 468 FATHIMA 
ANSILA K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

50 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIJIN ROSHAN 

K A 

64 664 MUHAMMED 
RIJIN ROSHAN 

K A 

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

51 20/01/2026 NAJMA K 39 510 NAJMA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

52 20/01/2026 ANSILA K 153 12 ANSILA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

53 20/01/2026 Abdul Nazer 153 30 Abdul Nazer Permanently 
Shifted

  

54 20/01/2026 Shabna T K 153 48 Shabna T K Permanently 
Shifted

  

55 20/01/2026 Haseena 153 212 Haseena Permanently 
Shifted

  

56 20/01/2026 Jayan 153 31 Jayan Permanently 
Shifted

  

57 20/01/2026 DHANYA P S 156 816 DHANYA P S Permanently 
Shifted

  

58 20/01/2026 Ramakumar N P 39 896 Ramakumar N P Permanently 
Shifted

  

59 20/01/2026 Minnath 153 713 Minnath Permanently 
Shifted

  

60 20/01/2026 Rajan T C 153 33 Rajan T C Permanently 
Shifted

  

61 20/01/2026 Roshna C Basheer 153 215 Roshna C Basheer Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

62 20/01/2026 SREEJA T C 153 87 SREEJA T C Permanently 
Shifted

  

63 20/01/2026 Muhammad 
Ismayil 

153 716 Muhammad 
Ismayil 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

64 20/01/2026 rishal v 156 865 rishal v Permanently 
Shifted

  

65 20/01/2026 Habeeba T 153 718 Habeeba T Permanently 
Shifted

  

66 20/01/2026 Muhammed shafi 
p c 

69 163 Muhammed shafi 
p c 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

67 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Shareef. 

153 717 Mohammed 
Shareef. 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

68 20/01/2026 MANJU JAMES 
M 

153 124 MANJU JAMES 
M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

69 20/01/2026 Safiya 9 564 Safiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

70 20/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB 
T P 

153 715 ABDUL VAHAB 
T P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

71 20/01/2026 Ubaid E 9 565 Ubaid E Permanently 
Shifted

  

72 20/01/2026 Rabiya P T 9 566 Rabiya P T Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

73 20/01/2026 Saheeda 153 727 Saheeda Permanently 
Shifted

  

74 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAN EK 

9 1006 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAN EK 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

75 20/01/2026 Mammad 9 949 Mammad Permanently 
Shifted

  

76 20/01/2026 Mujeeb E 9 954 Mujeeb E Permanently 
Shifted

  

77 20/01/2026 Najeeb.E 9 955 Najeeb.E Permanently 
Shifted

  

78 20/01/2026 SHAMNA T K 153 759 SHAMNA T K Permanently 
Shifted

  

79 20/01/2026 RAVEEN C 39 483 RAVEEN C Permanently 
Shifted

  

80 20/01/2026 Mohammed Faisal 153 214 Mohammed Faisal Permanently 
Shifted

  

81 20/01/2026 RAVEENA C 39 494 RAVEENA C Permanently 
Shifted

  

82 20/01/2026 SHAHMA C 39 511 SHAHMA C Permanently 
Shifted

  

83 20/01/2026 Lakshmi 153 723 Lakshmi Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

84 20/01/2026 SREEJA p 39 513 SREEJA p Permanently 
Shifted

  

85 20/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman 71 643 Mujeeb Rahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

86 20/01/2026 RIFA V 156 866 RIFA V Permanently 
Shifted

  

87 20/01/2026 Abdul Kareem 
Thayyil 

52 242 Abdul Kareem 
Thayyil 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

88 20/01/2026 Noushad 157 219 Noushad Permanently 
Shifted

  

89 20/01/2026 Fathima 52 252 Fathima Permanently 
Shifted

  

90 20/01/2026 Amina 153 231 Amina Permanently 
Shifted

  

91 20/01/2026 Hemi James K 140 219 Hemi James K Permanently 
Shifted

  

92 20/01/2026 PATHUTTY P 40 376 PATHUTTY P Permanently 
Shifted

  

93 20/01/2026 JISNIYA N K 39 515 JISNIYA N K Permanently 
Shifted

  

94 20/01/2026 anzila 157 8 anzila Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

95 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 153 135 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

96 20/01/2026 Vijesh dominic 140 218 Vijesh dominic Permanently 
Shifted

  

97 20/01/2026 Kunhalavi 
Musliyar 

153 136 Kunhalavi 
Musliyar 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

98 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Abbas A 

157 27 Mohammed 
Abbas A 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

99 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Ameer A P 

157 30 Muhammed 
Ameer A P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

100 20/01/2026 Hamza P K 24 68 Hamza P K Permanently 
Shifted

  

101 20/01/2026 Muhammadali 153 137 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

102 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
BISHARA P M 

157 51 FATHIMA 
BISHARA P M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

103 20/01/2026 Abdul Khadar 153 211 Abdul Khadar Permanently 
Shifted

  

104 20/01/2026 HARIS A K 24 397 HARIS A K Permanently 
Shifted

  

105 20/01/2026 Rasheed 153 213 Rasheed Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

106 20/01/2026 Jazeena T P 153 714 Jazeena T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

107 20/01/2026 Girija 153 724 Girija Permanently 
Shifted

  

108 20/01/2026 BASHEER T K 153 728 BASHEER T K Permanently 
Shifted

  

109 20/01/2026 Saithalavi 24 786 Saithalavi Permanently 
Shifted

  

110 20/01/2026 Fathima Beevi 71 530 Fathima Beevi Permanently 
Shifted

  

111 20/01/2026 Bilal M 
muthanayil house

157 4 Bilal M 
muthanayil house

Permanently 
Shifted

  

112 20/01/2026 Muhamed Aslam J 139 414 Muhamed Aslam J Permanently 
Shifted

  

113 20/01/2026 Abdul Saleem 157 28 Abdul Saleem Permanently 
Shifted

  

114 20/01/2026 Shaukkathali P 139 444 Shaukkathali P Permanently 
Shifted

  

115 20/01/2026 Naseema 65 322 Naseema Permanently 
Shifted

  

116 20/01/2026 Fathima Shahala 157 29 Fathima Shahala Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

117 20/01/2026 Dominic 140 215 Dominic Permanently 
Shifted

  

118 20/01/2026 Rosamma 
Dominic 

140 216 Rosamma 
Dominic 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

119 20/01/2026 Muhammooda 139 377 Muhammooda Permanently 
Shifted

  

120 20/01/2026 Thaslim 52 241 Thaslim Permanently 
Shifted

  

121 20/01/2026 Ifthikaruden 51 71 Ifthikaruden Permanently 
Shifted

  

122 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BILAL T 

37 512 MOHAMMED 
BILAL T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

123 20/01/2026 Jyothi 65 319 Jyothi Permanently 
Shifted

  

124 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Musthafa 

42 575 Mohammed 
Musthafa 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

125 20/01/2026 Minnathunisa P 139 445 Minnathunisa P Permanently 
Shifted

  

126 20/01/2026 Mujeeb Rehman C 116 701 Mujeeb Rehman C Permanently 
Shifted

  

127 20/01/2026 Abdun Nazar K 139 432 Abdun Nazar K Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

128 20/01/2026 Kamalam 42 596 Kamalam Permanently 
Shifted

  

129 20/01/2026 Rajesh 42 597 Rajesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

130 20/01/2026 Rajeena e 139 420 Rajeena e Permanently 
Shifted

  

131 20/01/2026 Mubashir P M 157 56 Mubashir P M Permanently 
Shifted

  

132 20/01/2026 SHOUKATH N 139 435 SHOUKATH N Permanently 
Shifted

  

133 20/01/2026 Riyas 115 844 Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

134 20/01/2026 Sajna 139 442 Sajna Permanently 
Shifted

  

135 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 157 53 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

136 20/01/2026 Abdul Gafoor 24 396 Abdul Gafoor Permanently 
Shifted

  

137 20/01/2026 Saujath 42 554 Saujath Permanently 
Shifted

  

138 20/01/2026 Naseena 24 400 Naseena Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

139 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
HASEEBA P 

157 52 FATHIMA 
HASEEBA P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

140 20/01/2026 Sameera 42 556 Sameera Permanently 
Shifted

  

141 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Shihab. M 

24 571 Mohammed 
Shihab. M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

142 20/01/2026 Muhammaduppa 157 54 Muhammaduppa Permanently 
Shifted

  

143 20/01/2026 FAKEER 
VEERAN K 

139 372 FAKEER 
VEERAN K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

144 20/01/2026 Jamshad 24 781 Jamshad Permanently 
Shifted

  

145 20/01/2026 Shamsuddheen 42 576 Shamsuddheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

146 20/01/2026 Akbar Ali 42 192 Akbar Ali Permanently 
Shifted

  

147 20/01/2026 Mansoor 42 553 Mansoor Permanently 
Shifted

  

148 20/01/2026 POCKU A M 
MANGALATHU 

HOUSE

24 783 POCKU A M 
MANGALATHU 

HOUSE

Permanently 
Shifted

  

149 20/01/2026 BALAN A 12 329 BALAN A Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

150 20/01/2026 THOUSIF K 42 558 THOUSIF K Permanently 
Shifted

  

151 20/01/2026 Kali M M 65 325 Kali M M Permanently 
Shifted

  

152 20/01/2026 Shabna P 139 440 Shabna P Permanently 
Shifted

  

153 20/01/2026 Jannath 139 371 Jannath Permanently 
Shifted

  

154 20/01/2026 Celina 42 581 Celina Permanently 
Shifted

  

155 20/01/2026 Abdul Hameed 139 375 Abdul Hameed Permanently 
Shifted

  

156 20/01/2026 Gopinayar 42 595 Gopinayar Permanently 
Shifted

  

157 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

106 2 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

158 20/01/2026 Sereena C 115 846 Sereena C Permanently 
Shifted

  

159 20/01/2026 Mumthas 157 55 Mumthas Permanently 
Shifted

  

160 20/01/2026 RUBEENA N 42 559 RUBEENA N Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

161 20/01/2026 AFNA P 36 1001 AFNA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

162 20/01/2026 PRADEEP V M 153 44 PRADEEP V M Permanently 
Shifted

  

163 20/01/2026 Sakkeer Ali 42 560 Sakkeer Ali Permanently 
Shifted

  

164 20/01/2026 Raseena Begam 139 413 Raseena Begam Permanently 
Shifted

  

165 20/01/2026 Sankaranarayanan 42 499 Sankaranarayanan Permanently 
Shifted

  

166 20/01/2026 NAVANEETH 
KP 

153 46 NAVANEETH 
KP 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

167 20/01/2026 Koulath 106 9 Koulath Permanently 
Shifted

  

168 20/01/2026 Mukesh C 42 501 Mukesh C Permanently 
Shifted

  

169 20/01/2026 Hamsa 153 22 Hamsa Permanently 
Shifted

  

170 20/01/2026 Sankaran 65 330 Sankaran Permanently 
Shifted

  

171 20/01/2026 HARSHANA T 24 804 HARSHANA T Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

172 20/01/2026 Abdul Hameed V 157 47 Abdul Hameed V Permanently 
Shifted

  

173 20/01/2026 Thafseera.P 42 191 Thafseera.P Permanently 
Shifted

  

174 20/01/2026 Bushara 139 464 Bushara Permanently 
Shifted

  

175 20/01/2026 RINSHITHA T P 153 158 RINSHITHA T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

176 20/01/2026 Ubaid 139 436 Ubaid Permanently 
Shifted

  

177 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Ashiq. T 

139 479 Mohammed 
Ashiq. T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

178 20/01/2026 Sundaran 65 334 Sundaran Permanently 
Shifted

  

179 20/01/2026 Saithalavi 42 571 Saithalavi Permanently 
Shifted

  

180 20/01/2026 NANDA K P 153 45 NANDA K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

181 20/01/2026 Augustine Joseph 153 203 Augustine Joseph Permanently 
Shifted

  

182 20/01/2026 Ranjini M 42 599 Ranjini M Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

183 20/01/2026 SHAHIR S 139 526 SHAHIR S Permanently 
Shifted

  

184 20/01/2026 Muhamed nishad 139 501 Muhamed nishad Permanently 
Shifted

  

185 20/01/2026 Sahila C K 157 38 Sahila C K Permanently 
Shifted

  

186 20/01/2026 FARHANA A 153 676 FARHANA A Permanently 
Shifted

  

187 20/01/2026 RAHIM O P 139 569 RAHIM O P Permanently 
Shifted

  

188 20/01/2026 MUJEEB K 42 555 MUJEEB K Permanently 
Shifted

  

189 20/01/2026 Sheeja Mol C N 42 497 Sheeja Mol C N Permanently 
Shifted

  

190 20/01/2026 HARIS 
KUTTIPARAMBAN 

157 279 HARIS 
KUTTIPARAMBAN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

191 20/01/2026 Mahesh 42 500 Mahesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

192 20/01/2026 Riyas 106 27 Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

193 20/01/2026 Gamgadharan 
Nair T K 

41 436 Gamgadharan 
Nair T K 

Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

194 20/01/2026 Sameer 106 20 Sameer Permanently 
Shifted

  

195 20/01/2026 Suneesh K G 41 437 Suneesh K G Permanently 
Shifted

  

196 20/01/2026 Nabeesa K P 106 30 Nabeesa K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

197 20/01/2026 Thajnneesa 139 654 Thajnneesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

198 20/01/2026 Rajan 65 331 Rajan Permanently 
Shifted

  

199 20/01/2026 HAKEEM J 139 573 HAKEEM J Permanently 
Shifted

  

200 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ashik 
K 

107 596 Muhammed Ashik 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

201 20/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman 30 230 Abdu Rahiman Permanently 
Shifted

  

202 20/01/2026 NASEEBA 
ABDUL AZIZ 

64 151 NASEEBA 
ABDUL AZIZ 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

203 20/01/2026 Jameela 105 648 Jameela Permanently 
Shifted

  

204 20/01/2026 Krishnakutti 41 284 Krishnakutti Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

205 20/01/2026 Rehana K T 139 588 Rehana K T Permanently 
Shifted

  

206 20/01/2026 Thasniya 30 331 Thasniya Permanently 
Shifted

  

207 20/01/2026 Smitha K P 153 47 Smitha K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

208 20/01/2026 Mekha K 139 633 Mekha K Permanently 
Shifted

  

209 20/01/2026 Vijayakumar 139 635 Vijayakumar Permanently 
Shifted

  

210 20/01/2026 Abhijith C 153 81 Abhijith C Permanently 
Shifted

  

211 20/01/2026 Sandeep M C 65 341 Sandeep M C Permanently 
Shifted

  

212 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Shabeebudheen V 

157 45 Mohammed 
Shabeebudheen V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

213 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sajeer 
C 

105 14 Muhammed Sajeer 
C 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

214 20/01/2026 Satheesh M C 65 346 Satheesh M C Permanently 
Shifted

  

215 20/01/2026 ABHINAND C 153 82 ABHINAND C Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

216 20/01/2026 ANSHITHA 
FATHIMA N

153 96 ANSHITHA 
FATHIMA N

Permanently 
Shifted

  

217 20/01/2026 Anagha K Kumar 157 460 Anagha K Kumar Permanently 
Shifted

  

218 20/01/2026 Beevu 64 152 Beevu Permanently 
Shifted

  

219 20/01/2026 Bareera N 157 157 Bareera N Permanently 
Shifted

  

220 20/01/2026 Fahad 157 158 Fahad Permanently 
Shifted

  

221 20/01/2026 Annath K 140 383 Annath K Permanently 
Shifted

  

222 20/01/2026 Abdul Rahman 153 205 Abdul Rahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

223 20/01/2026 Muhammad 139 499 Muhammad Permanently 
Shifted

  

224 20/01/2026 Ranjith M M 139 590 Ranjith M M Permanently 
Shifted

  

225 20/01/2026 Salmanul Faris K 157 296 Salmanul Faris K Permanently 
Shifted

  

226 20/01/2026 Amina 139 500 Amina Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

227 20/01/2026 Vijesh A K 139 634 Vijesh A K Permanently 
Shifted

  

228 20/01/2026 Suhaib 
Thangal.P.M 

106 69 Suhaib 
Thangal.P.M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

229 20/01/2026 Shajimon 153 221 Shajimon Permanently 
Shifted

  

230 20/01/2026 Jinu Augustine 153 207 Jinu Augustine Permanently 
Shifted

  

231 20/01/2026 Babu 65 336 Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

232 20/01/2026 Reshma P K 65 344 Reshma P K Permanently 
Shifted

  

233 20/01/2026 SHAROOK 139 525 SHAROOK Permanently 
Shifted

  

234 20/01/2026 Fathima Shana V 
T 

153 219 Fathima Shana V 
T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

235 20/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA 
K 

65 342 VISHNUPRIYA 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

236 20/01/2026 Mohammed Jaseel 
Oduvil 

106 91 Mohammed Jaseel 
Oduvil 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

237 20/01/2026 Muhammad 
Musthafa 

41 443 Muhammad 
Musthafa 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

238 20/01/2026 Haseena E 153 206 Haseena E Permanently 
Shifted

  

239 20/01/2026 Faisal Babu V 47 9 Faisal Babu V Permanently 
Shifted

  

240 20/01/2026 ANEENA T H 139 527 ANEENA T H Permanently 
Shifted

  

241 20/01/2026 Sameena 153 225 Sameena Permanently 
Shifted

  

242 20/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman 89 717 Mujeeb Rahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

243 20/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI 
N 

139 539 MUHAMMEDALI 
N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

244 20/01/2026 Arifa 41 445 Arifa Permanently 
Shifted

  

245 20/01/2026 ALI K 47 62 ALI K Permanently 
Shifted

  

246 20/01/2026 Sinu Joseph 89 719 Sinu Joseph Permanently 
Shifted

  

247 20/01/2026 RASEENA OP 139 568 RASEENA OP Permanently 
Shifted

  

248 20/01/2026 Anandapushpa M 48 706 Anandapushpa M Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

249 20/01/2026 Shamsiya 153 229 Shamsiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

250 20/01/2026 Abdul Saleem 106 186 Abdul Saleem Permanently 
Shifted

  

251 20/01/2026 Shameema 106 21 Shameema Permanently 
Shifted

  

252 20/01/2026 Abdul Salim 48 709 Abdul Salim Permanently 
Shifted

  

253 20/01/2026 Kunjathu 153 647 Kunjathu Permanently 
Shifted

  

254 20/01/2026 Sakkeer Hussain 106 26 Sakkeer Hussain Permanently 
Shifted

  

255 20/01/2026 SABEENA M 139 574 SABEENA M Permanently 
Shifted

  

256 20/01/2026 Chami 65 353 Chami Permanently 
Shifted

  

257 20/01/2026 Faisal 47 65 Faisal Permanently 
Shifted

  

258 20/01/2026 Vipin A 139 576 Vipin A Permanently 
Shifted

  

259 20/01/2026 Usman 153 654 Usman Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

260 20/01/2026 Zakeer 42 669 Zakeer Permanently 
Shifted

  

261 20/01/2026 Sudheer 47 68 Sudheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

262 20/01/2026 Haseena 24 868 Haseena Permanently 
Shifted

  

263 20/01/2026 SAROJINI C 54 225 SAROJINI C Permanently 
Shifted

  

264 20/01/2026 Ranjitha M 139 591 Ranjitha M Permanently 
Shifted

  

265 20/01/2026 Mumthas 48 715 Mumthas Permanently 
Shifted

  

266 20/01/2026 Khadeeja C K 64 150 Khadeeja C K Permanently 
Shifted

  

267 20/01/2026 Sreejesh.M.P 24 882 Sreejesh.M.P Permanently 
Shifted

  

268 20/01/2026 Kali 65 350 Kali Permanently 
Shifted

  

269 20/01/2026 Sandhya C 54 227 Sandhya C Permanently 
Shifted

  

270 20/01/2026 Sajitha 153 217 Sajitha Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

271 20/01/2026 SAUDA 24 866 SAUDA Permanently 
Shifted

  

272 20/01/2026 Hiba T K 20 639 Hiba T K Permanently 
Shifted

  

273 20/01/2026 Vinod 54 229 Vinod Permanently 
Shifted

  

274 20/01/2026 SHABANA 
YASMIN V T 

153 218 SHABANA 
YASMIN V T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

275 20/01/2026 Abdul Hakkeem 106 32 Abdul Hakkeem Permanently 
Shifted

  

276 20/01/2026 Suhara 153 657 Suhara Permanently 
Shifted

  

277 20/01/2026 Shailaja 140 84 Shailaja Permanently 
Shifted

  

278 20/01/2026 Shylamol 65 349 Shylamol Permanently 
Shifted

  

279 20/01/2026 Ramla 47 72 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

280 20/01/2026 Ajan 140 83 Ajan Permanently 
Shifted

  

281 20/01/2026 Wilson 89 721 Wilson Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

282 20/01/2026 Jameela 58 628 Jameela Permanently 
Shifted

  

283 20/01/2026 Ashraf 106 35 Ashraf Permanently 
Shifted

  

284 20/01/2026 Junais 153 220 Junais Permanently 
Shifted

  

285 20/01/2026 Anwar 157 81 Anwar Permanently 
Shifted

  

286 20/01/2026 Shihab 153 222 Shihab Permanently 
Shifted

  

287 20/01/2026 Hamsa 48 704 Hamsa Permanently 
Shifted

  

288 20/01/2026 Hamsa 41 444 Hamsa Permanently 
Shifted

  

289 20/01/2026 SULAIKHA P 58 277 SULAIKHA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

290 20/01/2026 Nabeesa 48 705 Nabeesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

291 20/01/2026 Shybi 89 722 Shybi Permanently 
Shifted

  

292 20/01/2026 HAMSA P 58 283 HAMSA P Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

293 20/01/2026 Muhammadali 153 226 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

294 20/01/2026 Anithakumari 54 661 Anithakumari Permanently 
Shifted

  

295 20/01/2026 SAFVANA 
SHERIN M 

6 1 SAFVANA 
SHERIN M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

296 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 153 227 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

297 20/01/2026 Fathima 153 230 Fathima Permanently 
Shifted

  

298 20/01/2026 SAFIYA 48 770 SAFIYA Permanently 
Shifted

  

299 20/01/2026 Sajna C K 153 722 Sajna C K Permanently 
Shifted

  

300 20/01/2026 Arumukhan 212 476 Arumukhan Permanently 
Shifted

  

301 20/01/2026 JOSEPH KUTTY 51 7 JOSEPH KUTTY Permanently 
Shifted

  

302 20/01/2026 Muhammedali 153 566 Muhammedali Permanently 
Shifted

  

303 20/01/2026 Abdu 48 28 Abdu Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

304 20/01/2026 USHA P 51 631 USHA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

305 20/01/2026 Jamsheer 153 646 Jamsheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

306 20/01/2026 Kalyani 10 414 Kalyani Permanently 
Shifted

  

307 20/01/2026 Madhavi 24 819 Madhavi Permanently 
Shifted

  

308 20/01/2026 RAKESH P 51 633 RAKESH P Permanently 
Shifted

  

309 20/01/2026 Shamsudheen 10 678 Shamsudheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

310 20/01/2026 Prasad 24 862 Prasad Permanently 
Shifted

  

311 20/01/2026 Sirajudeen N 153 653 Sirajudeen N Permanently 
Shifted

  

312 20/01/2026 Shahana Mumthas 
K 

65 372 Shahana Mumthas 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

313 20/01/2026 Kamalavathi 24 863 Kamalavathi Permanently 
Shifted

  

314 20/01/2026 ABDUL AMEER 
M K 

6 14 ABDUL AMEER 
M K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

315 20/01/2026 JAYA SUDHA B 39 135 JAYA SUDHA B Permanently 
Shifted

  

316 20/01/2026 Sunitha. G 24 864 Sunitha. G Permanently 
Shifted

  

317 20/01/2026 Nabeesa M 65 356 Nabeesa M Permanently 
Shifted

  

318 20/01/2026 ZAYED ALI 
SULTAN

10 823 ZAYED ALI 
SULTAN

Permanently 
Shifted

  

319 20/01/2026 Iyyathu 39 122 Iyyathu Permanently 
Shifted

  

320 20/01/2026 Veluthekki 65 365 Veluthekki Permanently 
Shifted

  

321 20/01/2026 UMMU 
AMEENATH K K 

36 1002 UMMU 
AMEENATH K K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

322 20/01/2026 SALEENA M 47 75 SALEENA M Permanently 
Shifted

  

323 20/01/2026 Shahla. V 106 33 Shahla. V Permanently 
Shifted

  

324 20/01/2026 BUSHARA O 106 204 BUSHARA O Permanently 
Shifted

  

325 20/01/2026 Sulaika 106 36 Sulaika Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

326 20/01/2026 Siddique 107 105 Siddique Permanently 
Shifted

  

327 20/01/2026 DRISANTH 6 90 DRISANTH Permanently 
Shifted

  

328 20/01/2026 Shamna. A K 106 34 Shamna. A K Permanently 
Shifted

  

329 20/01/2026 Shameema k 157 1013 Shameema k Permanently 
Shifted

  

330 20/01/2026 Mujib Rahman 47 79 Mujib Rahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

331 20/01/2026 Mansoor C 157 82 Mansoor C Permanently 
Shifted

  

332 20/01/2026 SHYAM 
KRISHNA A R 

139 3 SHYAM 
KRISHNA A R 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

333 20/01/2026 Sudheera.A 109 498 Sudheera.A Permanently 
Shifted

  

334 20/01/2026 Abdul Salam 47 83 Abdul Salam Permanently 
Shifted

  

335 20/01/2026 Renjini V R 36 1000 Renjini V R Permanently 
Shifted

  

336 20/01/2026 ASHIQUE P 58 278 ASHIQUE P Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

337 20/01/2026 THASLEEMA T 
P 

157 90 THASLEEMA T 
P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

338 20/01/2026 ABIDA T 105 11 ABIDA T Permanently 
Shifted

  

339 20/01/2026 Basheer 105 761 Basheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

340 20/01/2026 Raheema 105 150 Raheema Permanently 
Shifted

  

341 20/01/2026 MURSHIDHA P 36 1010 MURSHIDHA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

342 20/01/2026 Beena Antony 157 880 Beena Antony Permanently 
Shifted

  

343 20/01/2026 NIKHITHA 6 263 NIKHITHA Permanently 
Shifted

  

344 20/01/2026 Antony 157 882 Antony Permanently 
Shifted

  

345 20/01/2026 LAKSHMI M C 6 266 LAKSHMI M C Permanently 
Shifted

  

346 20/01/2026 MUMTHAS M 157 964 MUMTHAS M Permanently 
Shifted

  

347 20/01/2026 REMYA P 6 267 REMYA P Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

348 20/01/2026 Sobhana 157 458 Sobhana Permanently 
Shifted

  

349 20/01/2026 Zeenath K 157 817 Zeenath K Permanently 
Shifted

  

350 20/01/2026 Anjana 41 934 Anjana Permanently 
Shifted

  

351 20/01/2026 Narayani 41 935 Narayani Permanently 
Shifted

  

352 20/01/2026 Muhammad 
Sageer 

157 63 Muhammad 
Sageer 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

353 20/01/2026 Suresh Babu.C.U 6 264 Suresh Babu.C.U Permanently 
Shifted

  

354 20/01/2026 Nayana N 30 24 Nayana N Permanently 
Shifted

  

355 20/01/2026 Muhammadali 47 90 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

356 20/01/2026 Suresh Babu 6 6 Suresh Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

357 20/01/2026 Surendran 41 272 Surendran Permanently 
Shifted

  

358 20/01/2026 Uma M 160 513 Uma M Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

359 20/01/2026 Ramakrishnan M 65 368 Ramakrishnan M Permanently 
Shifted

  

360 20/01/2026 Neeli 6 7 Neeli Permanently 
Shifted

  

361 20/01/2026 Munavvira 65 373 Munavvira Permanently 
Shifted

  

362 20/01/2026 Santha 115 858 Santha Permanently 
Shifted

  

363 20/01/2026 ANOOP S 124 49 ANOOP S Permanently 
Shifted

  

364 20/01/2026 Sulaikha 30 178 Sulaikha Permanently 
Shifted

  

365 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Mohiyadheen 

Jisthy C 

30 185 Mohammed 
Mohiyadheen 

Jisthy C 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

366 20/01/2026 Subaida 10 673 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  

367 20/01/2026 Fasalulla 6 676 Fasalulla Permanently 
Shifted

  

368 20/01/2026 Sakkeer Hussain 165 759 Sakkeer Hussain Permanently 
Shifted

  

369 20/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed 10 674 Abdul Rasheed Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

370 20/01/2026 Babitha.K.A 6 10 Babitha.K.A Permanently 
Shifted

  

371 20/01/2026 Saritha 160 532 Saritha Permanently 
Shifted

  

372 20/01/2026 Mumthas 10 675 Mumthas Permanently 
Shifted

  

373 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANAS M P 

106 107 MUHAMMED 
ANAS M P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

374 20/01/2026 Abdulla 30 212 Abdulla Permanently 
Shifted

  

375 20/01/2026 Salma 10 677 Salma Permanently 
Shifted

  

376 20/01/2026 JASNA T 6 86 JASNA T Permanently 
Shifted

  

377 20/01/2026 Sangeetha P 81 101 Sangeetha P Permanently 
Shifted

  

378 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 172 1 FATHIMA Permanently 
Shifted

  

379 20/01/2026 Baby hiba k 10 679 Baby hiba k Permanently 
Shifted

  

380 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 47 63 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

381 20/01/2026 Vinesh V 139 636 Vinesh V Permanently 
Shifted

  

382 20/01/2026 NASEEMA 
PADINJARAN 

81 429 NASEEMA 
PADINJARAN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

383 20/01/2026 Unais P A 6 88 Unais P A Permanently 
Shifted

  

384 20/01/2026 C M Sarada 138 932 C M Sarada Permanently 
Shifted

  

385 20/01/2026 Muhammadali 47 64 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

386 20/01/2026 Muhammadali 10 822 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

387 20/01/2026 HAMZA M 142 726 HAMZA M Permanently 
Shifted

  

388 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 10 825 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

389 20/01/2026 Mariyam 153 72 Mariyam Permanently 
Shifted

  

390 20/01/2026 Binshad M 10 826 Binshad M Permanently 
Shifted

  

391 20/01/2026 Krishnakumar 157 456 Krishnakumar Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

392 20/01/2026 Anandhavally 46 625 Anandhavally Permanently 
Shifted

  

393 20/01/2026 JAAFARU 
THOYYAR K 

6 92 JAAFARU 
THOYYAR K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

394 20/01/2026 Ummusalmmaa 124 765 Ummusalmmaa Permanently 
Shifted

  

395 20/01/2026 Abdul Khadar 106 55 Abdul Khadar Permanently 
Shifted

  

396 20/01/2026 JISHNU N 36 1003 JISHNU N Permanently 
Shifted

  

397 20/01/2026 SAJINA N K 58 673 SAJINA N K Permanently 
Shifted

  

398 20/01/2026 AMRITHA P G 36 1004 AMRITHA P G Permanently 
Shifted

  

399 20/01/2026 Rejitha 6 258 Rejitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

400 20/01/2026 Fasulu Rahman 157 294 Fasulu Rahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

401 20/01/2026 Satheeshkumar 
Kavungal 

41 933 Satheeshkumar 
Kavungal 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

402 20/01/2026 Jumaila 58 674 Jumaila Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

403 20/01/2026 Fasil 48 713 Fasil Permanently 
Shifted

  

404 20/01/2026 DASAN P 6 265 DASAN P Permanently 
Shifted

  

405 20/01/2026 Sajeev 41 336 Sajeev Permanently 
Shifted

  

406 20/01/2026 Leelamma 105 749 Leelamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

407 20/01/2026 SARATH K V 153 105 SARATH K V Permanently 
Shifted

  

408 20/01/2026 Bindu 41 399 Bindu Permanently 
Shifted

  

409 20/01/2026 Jinitha 41 400 Jinitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

410 20/01/2026 JUMANA TP 153 117 JUMANA TP Permanently 
Shifted

  

411 20/01/2026 Babu 41 401 Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

412 20/01/2026 Jamsheela 139 655 Jamsheela Permanently 
Shifted

  

413 20/01/2026 Midhlaj M 124 781 Midhlaj M Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

414 20/01/2026 Vidya 139 25 Vidya Permanently 
Shifted

  

415 20/01/2026 Pareekkutti 124 782 Pareekkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

416 20/01/2026 HAMSA P K 105 8 HAMSA P K Permanently 
Shifted

  

417 20/01/2026 Ramla 103 507 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

418 20/01/2026 Muneer P 105 10 Muneer P Permanently 
Shifted

  

419 20/01/2026 Irshad M 124 783 Irshad M Permanently 
Shifted

  

420 20/01/2026 Lijimol 54 230 Lijimol Permanently 
Shifted

  

421 20/01/2026 Raina Antony 157 881 Raina Antony Permanently 
Shifted

  

422 20/01/2026 Manjusha 124 266 Manjusha Permanently 
Shifted

  

423 20/01/2026 JASNA K 48 714 JASNA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

424 20/01/2026 ALEENA 
ANTONY 

157 884 ALEENA 
ANTONY 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

425 20/01/2026 Raniya 54 600 Raniya Permanently 
Shifted

  

426 20/01/2026 Sureshbabu 54 602 Sureshbabu Permanently 
Shifted

  

427 20/01/2026 Mohammed 157 826 Mohammed Permanently 
Shifted

  

428 20/01/2026 Umaiba 48 666 Umaiba Permanently 
Shifted

  

429 20/01/2026 K S Shaju 140 380 K S Shaju Permanently 
Shifted

  

430 20/01/2026 Bushara 47 74 Bushara Permanently 
Shifted

  

431 20/01/2026 Shereef 106 39 Shereef Permanently 
Shifted

  

432 20/01/2026 Shabeer 47 70 Shabeer Permanently 
Shifted

  

433 20/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed 106 40 Abdul Rasheed Permanently 
Shifted

  

434 20/01/2026 Subaida 54 598 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  

435 20/01/2026 Amina 65 374 Amina Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

436 20/01/2026 Venugopalan 54 660 Venugopalan Permanently 
Shifted

  

437 20/01/2026 FALEELA P 54 23 FALEELA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

438 20/01/2026 VASU C 54 601 VASU C Permanently 
Shifted

  

439 20/01/2026 Muthukoyathangal 106 60 Muthukoyathangal Permanently 
Shifted

  

440 20/01/2026 Muhammadali 65 242 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

441 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Farooq. K 

157 291 Muhammed 
Farooq. K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

442 20/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan 39 134 Gopalakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

443 20/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil 142 727 Muhammed Fasil Permanently 
Shifted

  

444 20/01/2026 Dijeesh.M 138 923 Dijeesh.M Permanently 
Shifted

  

445 20/01/2026 Abdul Azeez 106 108 Abdul Azeez Permanently 
Shifted

  

446 20/01/2026 Soumya. O 47 12 Soumya. O Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

447 20/01/2026 Naseer Babu 58 629 Naseer Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

448 20/01/2026 Jayfar 138 555 Jayfar Permanently 
Shifted

  

449 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANOOBH K 

106 175 MUHAMMED 
SHANOOBH K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

450 20/01/2026 Ansar 158 343 Ansar Permanently 
Shifted

  

451 20/01/2026 FAKARUDHEEN 
KALIPPADATH 

48 775 FAKARUDHEEN 
KALIPPADATH 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

452 20/01/2026 Shahida 158 344 Shahida Permanently 
Shifted

  

453 20/01/2026 Siddique 106 205 Siddique Permanently 
Shifted

  

454 20/01/2026 Sainaba M K 138 559 Sainaba M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

455 20/01/2026 Saujath 47 24 Saujath Permanently 
Shifted

  

456 20/01/2026 Hamza Ponpara 54 15 Hamza Ponpara Permanently 
Shifted

  

457 20/01/2026 Subaida 47 93 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

458 20/01/2026 Kunhalavi 103 506 Kunhalavi Permanently 
Shifted

  

459 20/01/2026 Sara 47 82 Sara Permanently 
Shifted

  

460 20/01/2026 Faisal 103 509 Faisal Permanently 
Shifted

  

461 20/01/2026 Reshma V 54 498 Reshma V Permanently 
Shifted

  

462 20/01/2026 Fousiya.V.P 47 94 Fousiya.V.P Permanently 
Shifted

  

463 20/01/2026 AKHIL R PILLAI 48 707 AKHIL R PILLAI Permanently 
Shifted

  

464 20/01/2026 Shabana.P.P 65 377 Shabana.P.P Permanently 
Shifted

  

465 20/01/2026 FAISAL BABU C 
P 

47 127 FAISAL BABU C 
P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

466 20/01/2026 ARUNRAJ M 48 708 ARUNRAJ M Permanently 
Shifted

  

467 20/01/2026 Pathumma 48 710 Pathumma Permanently 
Shifted

  

468 20/01/2026 Namshad 47 81 Namshad Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

469 20/01/2026 Basheer 138 566 Basheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

470 20/01/2026 Jamsheena 47 66 Jamsheena Permanently 
Shifted

  

471 20/01/2026 Abdul Aseez 115 107 Abdul Aseez Permanently 
Shifted

  

472 20/01/2026 Subaida 48 712 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  

473 20/01/2026 SHERIN 
SHAHANA C H

138 570 SHERIN 
SHAHANA C H

Permanently 
Shifted

  

474 20/01/2026 SAKKEENA K 47 67 SAKKEENA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

475 20/01/2026 Salim 47 85 Salim Permanently 
Shifted

  

476 20/01/2026 FASIL C P 47 128 FASIL C P Permanently 
Shifted

  

477 20/01/2026 Unnikuttan 42 567 Unnikuttan Permanently 
Shifted

  

478 20/01/2026 BASILHAQ M K 138 572 BASILHAQ M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

479 20/01/2026 Rusheena 107 89 Rusheena Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

480 20/01/2026 Rasheed K 47 69 Rasheed K Permanently 
Shifted

  

481 20/01/2026 Muhammad Riyas 157 61 Muhammad Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

482 20/01/2026 Ajeesh C 54 226 Ajeesh C Permanently 
Shifted

  

483 20/01/2026 SAJILA V K 47 89 SAJILA V K Permanently 
Shifted

  

484 20/01/2026 Ranju P 54 228 Ranju P Permanently 
Shifted

  

485 20/01/2026 Madanamohanan 138 925 Madanamohanan Permanently 
Shifted

  

486 20/01/2026 Sifanath 48 717 Sifanath Permanently 
Shifted

  

487 20/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas 115 614 Muhammed Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

488 20/01/2026 Shameen Babu K 47 76 Shameen Babu K Permanently 
Shifted

  

489 20/01/2026 shamla mol 47 71 shamla mol Permanently 
Shifted

  

490 20/01/2026 Appos A S 124 48 Appos A S Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

491 20/01/2026 Fathimathu 
Thahira 

106 228 Fathimathu 
Thahira 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

492 20/01/2026 Nasar 47 73 Nasar Permanently 
Shifted

  

493 20/01/2026 Suhara 115 109 Suhara Permanently 
Shifted

  

494 20/01/2026 Sanooba K 48 718 Sanooba K Permanently 
Shifted

  

495 20/01/2026 Abdulrasakk 54 597 Abdulrasakk Permanently 
Shifted

  

496 20/01/2026 Sumesh 115 854 Sumesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

497 20/01/2026 UMMAR 
KHATHAB K 

139 537 UMMAR 
KHATHAB K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

498 20/01/2026 Muhammed Rashi 54 599 Muhammed Rashi Permanently 
Shifted

  

499 20/01/2026 Usha P 115 857 Usha P Permanently 
Shifted

  

500 20/01/2026 ARSHAD P 48 38 ARSHAD P Permanently 
Shifted

  

501 20/01/2026 Umaiba 158 416 Umaiba Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

502 20/01/2026 VARGHESE K M 142 725 VARGHESE K M Permanently 
Shifted

  

503 20/01/2026 Anas 163 686 Anas Permanently 
Shifted

  

504 20/01/2026 Aiswarya P V 51 3 Aiswarya P V Permanently 
Shifted

  

505 20/01/2026 RAGHUTHAMAN 
NAMBISSAN P 

51 630 RAGHUTHAMAN 
NAMBISSAN P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

506 20/01/2026 MARIYA P 47 84 MARIYA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

507 20/01/2026 Shafna Sherin C 
Shafna Sherin C

87 19 Shafna Sherin C 
Shafna Sherin C

Permanently 
Shifted

  

508 20/01/2026 Ramla 48 29 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

509 20/01/2026 Thomas 89 723 Thomas Permanently 
Shifted

  

510 20/01/2026 Mathew 87 458 Mathew Permanently 
Shifted

  

511 20/01/2026 Maimuna 48 663 Maimuna Permanently 
Shifted

  

512 20/01/2026 Leelamma 89 724 Leelamma Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

513 20/01/2026 Rahiyanath 115 111 Rahiyanath Permanently 
Shifted

  

514 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Midlaj K P 

65 376 Muhammed 
Midlaj K P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

515 20/01/2026 Sara 87 459 Sara Permanently 
Shifted

  

516 20/01/2026 KOMALAVALLY 
K 

39 133 KOMALAVALLY 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

517 20/01/2026 Rasheed 106 153 Rasheed Permanently 
Shifted

  

518 20/01/2026 Binesh 157 767 Binesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

519 20/01/2026 Yousaf.K 39 123 Yousaf.K Permanently 
Shifted

  

520 20/01/2026 Sulochana 124 47 Sulochana Permanently 
Shifted

  

521 20/01/2026 Mansoor 47 100 Mansoor Permanently 
Shifted

  

522 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shabeeb K 

106 176 Muhammed 
Shabeeb K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

523 20/01/2026 Najeeb K 47 77 Najeeb K Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

524 20/01/2026 ASANATH C 47 101 ASANATH C Permanently 
Shifted

  

525 20/01/2026 Yousef 47 78 Yousef Permanently 
Shifted

  

526 20/01/2026 ANZIL T P 153 65 ANZIL T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

527 20/01/2026 Minnath  M 89 728 Minnath  M Permanently 
Shifted

  

528 20/01/2026 Bushara K 107 106 Bushara K Permanently 
Shifted

  

529 20/01/2026 Rajeena 115 843 Rajeena Permanently 
Shifted

  

530 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 87 464 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

531 20/01/2026 Zainul Abideen 107 87 Zainul Abideen Permanently 
Shifted

  

532 20/01/2026 Ayisha Lallabi 157 62 Ayisha Lallabi Permanently 
Shifted

  

533 20/01/2026 Ummu Abida 65 442 Ummu Abida Permanently 
Shifted

  

534 20/01/2026 Sareefa 157 64 Sareefa Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

535 20/01/2026 Radha 113 920 Radha Permanently 
Shifted

  

536 20/01/2026 Jamsheer 47 86 Jamsheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

537 20/01/2026 Aisha 58 679 Aisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

538 20/01/2026 Ramla 83 587 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

539 20/01/2026 Mariyama 89 729 Mariyama Permanently 
Shifted

  

540 20/01/2026 KHADER 
THOTTASSERI 

107 676 KHADER 
THOTTASSERI 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

541 20/01/2026 SIMLA T P 153 132 SIMLA T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

542 20/01/2026 MOHAMED 
WASIL 

157 58 MOHAMED 
WASIL 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

543 20/01/2026 Adil Janish M 1 775 Adil Janish M Permanently 
Shifted

  

544 20/01/2026 Aisha 124 785 Aisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

545 20/01/2026 Lakshmi 115 108 Lakshmi Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

546 20/01/2026 Anandhu P 124 274 Anandhu P Permanently 
Shifted

  

547 20/01/2026 Arjun C 1 787 Arjun C Permanently 
Shifted

  

548 20/01/2026 Muhammad Anees 157 65 Muhammad Anees Permanently 
Shifted

  

549 20/01/2026 ANJANA R 124 391 ANJANA R Permanently 
Shifted

  

550 20/01/2026 Sabna A 47 88 Sabna A Permanently 
Shifted

  

551 20/01/2026 RINSHIDA MOL 47 105 RINSHIDA MOL Permanently 
Shifted

  

552 20/01/2026 Satheesh 115 855 Satheesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

553 20/01/2026 Sarojini 138 940 Sarojini Permanently 
Shifted

  

554 20/01/2026 Hafsath Jahan C 48 281 Hafsath Jahan C Permanently 
Shifted

  

555 20/01/2026 Nisar 47 91 Nisar Permanently 
Shifted

  

556 20/01/2026 Jayaprakas 138 941 Jayaprakas Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

557 20/01/2026 Chandran 124 535 Chandran Permanently 
Shifted

  

558 20/01/2026 John Joseph 115 422 John Joseph Permanently 
Shifted

  

559 20/01/2026 SALEENA M 165 260 SALEENA M Permanently 
Shifted

  

560 20/01/2026 Mohanakrishnan 138 916 Mohanakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

561 20/01/2026 Abdulla 65 375 Abdulla Permanently 
Shifted

  

562 20/01/2026 RASHID A 53 6 RASHID A Permanently 
Shifted

  

563 20/01/2026 Vasanthi 157 843 Vasanthi Permanently 
Shifted

  

564 20/01/2026 Gangadharan 157 844 Gangadharan Permanently 
Shifted

  

565 20/01/2026 Gireesh 157 748 Gireesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

566 20/01/2026 SALEEKH 
MOHAMMED.N 

65 254 SALEEKH 
MOHAMMED.N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

567 20/01/2026 RAJESH A V 138 434 RAJESH A V Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

568 20/01/2026 SONA BENNY 172 11 SONA BENNY Permanently 
Shifted

  

569 20/01/2026 Sivadasan 138 931 Sivadasan Permanently 
Shifted

  

570 20/01/2026 Devakikkutti 138 921 Devakikkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

571 20/01/2026 Bindhu Joshy 115 429 Bindhu Joshy Permanently 
Shifted

  

572 20/01/2026 Sujish 138 933 Sujish Permanently 
Shifted

  

573 20/01/2026 Abbas A P 138 552 Abbas A P Permanently 
Shifted

  

574 20/01/2026 K Devi 138 934 K Devi Permanently 
Shifted

  

575 20/01/2026 NITHINJITH P 1 796 NITHINJITH P Permanently 
Shifted

  

576 20/01/2026 Sunesh 138 935 Sunesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

577 20/01/2026 Mubeena 138 554 Mubeena Permanently 
Shifted

  

578 20/01/2026 Bhavya M V 138 936 Bhavya M V Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

579 20/01/2026 Muhammed riyas 156 619 Muhammed riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

580 20/01/2026 Sunitha 138 937 Sunitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

581 20/01/2026 V J John 153 73 V J John Permanently 
Shifted

  

582 20/01/2026 Remya K 153 79 Remya K Permanently 
Shifted

  

583 20/01/2026 Gous P 124 762 Gous P Permanently 
Shifted

  

584 20/01/2026 Mohammed Faizal 
K 

47 110 Mohammed Faizal 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

585 20/01/2026 Ramlath 124 766 Ramlath Permanently 
Shifted

  

586 20/01/2026 Mufasira M K 138 558 Mufasira M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

587 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAYIS K K 

51 641 MUHAMMED 
FAYIS K K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

588 20/01/2026 Fasaludheen M K 53 178 Fasaludheen M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

589 20/01/2026 Mujeeb 58 634 Mujeeb Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

590 20/01/2026 Vipin P 153 5 Vipin P Permanently 
Shifted

  

591 20/01/2026 K Mujeeb Rahman 124 768 K Mujeeb Rahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

592 20/01/2026 vineetha 
KRISHNA

153 91 vineetha 
KRISHNA

Permanently 
Shifted

  

593 20/01/2026 Faseela M K 53 176 Faseela M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

594 20/01/2026 Sakkeena 138 564 Sakkeena Permanently 
Shifted

  

595 20/01/2026 Ajmal 
kanakkanchery 

51 18 Ajmal 
kanakkanchery 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

596 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V 

153 92 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

597 20/01/2026 Sahad 138 568 Sahad Permanently 
Shifted

  

598 20/01/2026 Faseena M K 53 177 Faseena M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

599 20/01/2026 HIMA M P 153 36 HIMA M P Permanently 
Shifted

  

600 20/01/2026 Basith.M.K 138 569 Basith.M.K Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

601 20/01/2026 MOIDU 58 675 MOIDU Permanently 
Shifted

  

602 20/01/2026 ANITHA K 153 100 ANITHA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

603 20/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN 
V 

153 699 NISAMUDHEEN 
V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

604 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Muhsin 

58 676 Muhammed 
Muhsin 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

605 20/01/2026 Shihas C H 153 41 Shihas C H Permanently 
Shifted

  

606 20/01/2026 Sulaikha 153 719 Sulaikha Permanently 
Shifted

  

607 20/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK 
N K 

58 677 ABDUL RAZAK 
N K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

608 20/01/2026 NISHANA P 153 110 NISHANA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

609 20/01/2026 MARAKKAR 153 753 MARAKKAR Permanently 
Shifted

  

610 20/01/2026 Shereena 139 300 Shereena Permanently 
Shifted

  

611 20/01/2026 Khalid 58 681 Khalid Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

612 20/01/2026 Vichithra Mohan 138 927 Vichithra Mohan Permanently 
Shifted

  

613 20/01/2026 Nusrath 153 131 Nusrath Permanently 
Shifted

  

614 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 124 780 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

615 20/01/2026 Haseena 47 118 Haseena Permanently 
Shifted

  

616 20/01/2026 Mohammed Abdul 
Hakkeem. O 

106 209 Mohammed Abdul 
Hakkeem. O 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

617 20/01/2026 Sulaiman 153 133 Sulaiman Permanently 
Shifted

  

618 20/01/2026 Hafeefa A K 124 784 Hafeefa A K Permanently 
Shifted

  

619 20/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman 106 230 Abdul Rahiman Permanently 
Shifted

  

620 20/01/2026 Jaseela 56 775 Jaseela Permanently 
Shifted

  

621 20/01/2026 MURSHID V 153 172 MURSHID V Permanently 
Shifted

  

622 20/01/2026 NISMATH 
BEEVI B S 

106 241 NISMATH 
BEEVI B S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

623 20/01/2026 SHAOOD 
AMEEN N

65 173 SHAOOD 
AMEEN N

Permanently 
Shifted

  

624 20/01/2026 Deepak M V 138 529 Deepak M V Permanently 
Shifted

  

625 20/01/2026 NASEEMA K 139 538 NASEEMA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

626 20/01/2026 SAJIDA P E 138 155 SAJIDA P E Permanently 
Shifted

  

627 20/01/2026 MUFEEDA 106 248 MUFEEDA Permanently 
Shifted

  

628 20/01/2026 Rathika 124 435 Rathika Permanently 
Shifted

  

629 20/01/2026 SWATHI M 1 494 SWATHI M Permanently 
Shifted

  

630 20/01/2026 Aboobakkar 65 244 Aboobakkar Permanently 
Shifted

  

631 20/01/2026 Sarafunneesa.K 47 129 Sarafunneesa.K Permanently 
Shifted

  

632 20/01/2026 Bivina J 213 622 Bivina J Permanently 
Shifted

  

633 20/01/2026 Padmini 138 1013 Padmini Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

634 20/01/2026 Ajeesh.K 47 143 Ajeesh.K Permanently 
Shifted

  

635 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 65 248 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

636 20/01/2026 Baby 138 917 Baby Permanently 
Shifted

  

637 20/01/2026 Pradeep T 138 919 Pradeep T Permanently 
Shifted

  

638 20/01/2026 Mubasheer 47 152 Mubasheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

639 20/01/2026 Radhakrishnan 138 920 Radhakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

640 20/01/2026 Ramakrishnan 124 502 Ramakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

641 20/01/2026 Irshad A 87 441 Irshad A Permanently 
Shifted

  

642 20/01/2026 Kalyani 124 503 Kalyani Permanently 
Shifted

  

643 20/01/2026 Shalini 47 195 Shalini Permanently 
Shifted

  

644 20/01/2026 NISHA K T 124 506 NISHA K T Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

645 20/01/2026 Saubhagyalakshmikutty 138 924 Saubhagyalakshmikutty Permanently 
Shifted

  

646 20/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel 106 304 Abdul Jaleel Permanently 
Shifted

  

647 20/01/2026 Joseph 87 457 Joseph Permanently 
Shifted

  

648 20/01/2026 Shakkira 138 553 Shakkira Permanently 
Shifted

  

649 20/01/2026 Saifurahiman 138 556 Saifurahiman Permanently 
Shifted

  

650 20/01/2026 Faisal Ali 47 99 Faisal Ali Permanently 
Shifted

  

651 20/01/2026 Ummukulsu 138 557 Ummukulsu Permanently 
Shifted

  

652 20/01/2026 SHUHAIB ALI T 47 616 SHUHAIB ALI T Permanently 
Shifted

  

653 20/01/2026 Haseena P 138 560 Haseena P Permanently 
Shifted

  

654 20/01/2026 Binoy 157 768 Binoy Permanently 
Shifted

  

655 20/01/2026 Ummar 138 573 Ummar Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

656 20/01/2026 Abdul Bayis M K 138 561 Abdul Bayis M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

657 20/01/2026 Kunjenthi. V.P 47 92 Kunjenthi. V.P Permanently 
Shifted

  

658 20/01/2026 Binoj 157 773 Binoj Permanently 
Shifted

  

659 20/01/2026 HAMDHAN A P 138 562 HAMDHAN A P Permanently 
Shifted

  

660 20/01/2026 SABIQUE M K 138 576 SABIQUE M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

661 20/01/2026 Abdulkadar 87 465 Abdulkadar Permanently 
Shifted

  

662 20/01/2026 Rasiya M 152 552 Rasiya M Permanently 
Shifted

  

663 20/01/2026 Jose Paul 89 730 Jose Paul Permanently 
Shifted

  

664 20/01/2026 Muhammad 138 563 Muhammad Permanently 
Shifted

  

665 20/01/2026 Azanath. M 106 310 Azanath. M Permanently 
Shifted

  

666 20/01/2026 Riyas 47 95 Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

667 20/01/2026 Sheela 157 511 Sheela Permanently 
Shifted

  

668 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 47 98 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

669 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASIL 

138 900 MUHAMMED 
JASIL 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

670 20/01/2026 AJEESH P 1 767 AJEESH P Permanently 
Shifted

  

671 20/01/2026 AKHIL ALI 
KHAN 

138 565 AKHIL ALI 
KHAN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

672 20/01/2026 Sulaiman 138 567 Sulaiman Permanently 
Shifted

  

673 20/01/2026 VIJILESH 1 782 VIJILESH Permanently 
Shifted

  

674 20/01/2026 Naseema 2 615 Naseema Permanently 
Shifted

  

675 20/01/2026 Pathummakkutti 85 207 Pathummakkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

676 20/01/2026 Ummusalmath 65 413 Ummusalmath Permanently 
Shifted

  

677 20/01/2026 Haneesha 
Kolkalathil 

85 208 Haneesha 
Kolkalathil 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

678 20/01/2026 Ramla 115 212 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

679 20/01/2026 SHADIYA M 
MOOTHEDATH

64 2 SHADIYA M 
MOOTHEDATH

Permanently 
Shifted

  

680 20/01/2026 Rukkiya 2 874 Rukkiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

681 20/01/2026 SABITHA P R 151 17 SABITHA P R Permanently 
Shifted

  

682 20/01/2026 Sulaikha 47 108 Sulaikha Permanently 
Shifted

  

683 20/01/2026 NAJIYA CP 2 904 NAJIYA CP Permanently 
Shifted

  

684 20/01/2026 Shareefa 106 206 Shareefa Permanently 
Shifted

  

685 20/01/2026 Saleem M 153 432 Saleem M Permanently 
Shifted

  

686 20/01/2026 Shebeel P 153 720 Shebeel P Permanently 
Shifted

  

687 20/01/2026 Sujitha 138 928 Sujitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

688 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASLAM 

MANACHITHODI

153 761 MUHAMMED 
ASLAM 

MANACHITHODI

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

689 20/01/2026 Silviya P 2 878 Silviya P Permanently 
Shifted

  

690 20/01/2026 Vipin P V 178 708 Vipin P V Permanently 
Shifted

  

691 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK R 125 863 ABHISHEK R Permanently 
Shifted

  

692 20/01/2026 Jumaila 58 603 Jumaila Permanently 
Shifted

  

693 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Rafeek P P

153 4 Muhammed 
Rafeek P P

Permanently 
Shifted

  

694 20/01/2026 Hassan 47 113 Hassan Permanently 
Shifted

  

695 20/01/2026 SATHI C 125 369 SATHI C Permanently 
Shifted

  

696 20/01/2026 DEEPA T 153 6 DEEPA T Permanently 
Shifted

  

697 20/01/2026 SATHYABHAMA 
T

125 376 SATHYABHAMA 
T

Permanently 
Shifted

  

698 20/01/2026 Muthu 129 690 Paru Death   

699 20/01/2026 Kapil Dev 125 395 Kapil Dev Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

700 20/01/2026 Noushad 157 705 Noushad Permanently 
Shifted

  

701 20/01/2026 Sajitha P P 153 11 Sajitha P P Permanently 
Shifted

  

702 20/01/2026 Rafeeque 47 114 Rafeeque Permanently 
Shifted

  

703 20/01/2026 Muhammad  Ali 88 339 Muhammad  Ali Permanently 
Shifted

  

704 20/01/2026 Sameera 106 311 Sameera Permanently 
Shifted

  

705 20/01/2026 Jusaina C K 157 704 Jusaina C K Permanently 
Shifted

  

706 20/01/2026 Anjana K C 153 78 Anjana K C Permanently 
Shifted

  

707 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIYAS M 

153 38 MUHAMMED 
NIYAS M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

708 20/01/2026 Naufal 157 706 Naufal Permanently 
Shifted

  

709 20/01/2026 VAISHNAV S 153 80 VAISHNAV S Permanently 
Shifted

  

710 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
swalih p p

153 40 Muhammed 
swalih p p

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

711 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHANA K 

153 89 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHANA K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

712 20/01/2026 Sainaba K 157 703 Sainaba K Permanently 
Shifted

  

713 20/01/2026 AKSHAY N 153 119 AKSHAY N Permanently 
Shifted

  

714 20/01/2026 Rasheeda M 153 42 Rasheeda M Permanently 
Shifted

  

715 20/01/2026 VAISHNAJA S 153 43 VAISHNAJA S Permanently 
Shifted

  

716 20/01/2026 Hamza K T 158 985 Hamza K T Permanently 
Shifted

  

717 20/01/2026 Hamsa 87 469 Hamsa Permanently 
Shifted

  

718 20/01/2026 Hariprasad 138 658 Hariprasad Permanently 
Shifted

  

719 20/01/2026 Jameela 47 115 Jameela Permanently 
Shifted

  

720 20/01/2026 Ubaidulla 87 471 Ubaidulla Permanently 
Shifted

  

721 20/01/2026 ARIFA C P 47 116 ARIFA C P Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

722 20/01/2026 Ramlath 87 473 Ramlath Permanently 
Shifted

  

723 20/01/2026 Rafeeq 56 504 Rafeeq Permanently 
Shifted

  

724 20/01/2026 Sabanath 56 507 Sabanath Permanently 
Shifted

  

725 20/01/2026 Rasheed K P 106 314 Rasheed K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

726 20/01/2026 Remya P 51 196 Remya P Permanently 
Shifted

  

727 20/01/2026 Rasheed 56 776 Rasheed Permanently 
Shifted

  

728 20/01/2026 Salma 153 130 Salma Permanently 
Shifted

  

729 20/01/2026 Asya 56 777 Asya Permanently 
Shifted

  

730 20/01/2026 Muhammadali 56 774 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

731 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 87 478 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

732 20/01/2026 Ramachandran 51 190 Ramachandran Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

733 20/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas 87 480 Muhammed Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

734 20/01/2026 Manikandan 51 195 Manikandan Permanently 
Shifted

  

735 20/01/2026 Abdul Salim 106 317 Abdul Salim Permanently 
Shifted

  

736 20/01/2026 MADHAV DEV 138 532 MADHAV DEV Permanently 
Shifted

  

737 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSAR N 

138 523 MUHAMMED 
ANSAR N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

738 20/01/2026 Sulaikha 138 150 Sulaikha Permanently 
Shifted

  

739 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ashiq 
K 

87 482 Muhammed Ashiq 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

740 20/01/2026 Fathimathul 
Bathool M

87 485 Fathimathul 
Bathool M

Permanently 
Shifted

  

741 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 106 319 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

742 20/01/2026 Mohammed Sajar 138 152 Mohammed Sajar Permanently 
Shifted

  

743 20/01/2026 Hafsath P T 87 486 Hafsath P T Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

744 20/01/2026 Nisam 138 153 Nisam Permanently 
Shifted

  

745 20/01/2026 Sanooja K P 138 156 Sanooja K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

746 20/01/2026 Nabeesa 87 488 Nabeesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

747 20/01/2026 Shamna. P 47 134 Shamna. P Permanently 
Shifted

  

748 20/01/2026 Beevikkutti 87 490 Beevikkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

749 20/01/2026 Murshida C 47 135 Murshida C Permanently 
Shifted

  

750 20/01/2026 Mumthas 47 141 Mumthas Permanently 
Shifted

  

751 20/01/2026 Shiju. C.P 47 142 Shiju. C.P Permanently 
Shifted

  

752 20/01/2026 Rukhiya 87 494 Rukhiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

753 20/01/2026 Sajjad V 47 145 Sajjad V Permanently 
Shifted

  

754 20/01/2026 Aneesha 47 146 Aneesha Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

755 20/01/2026 KADEEJA A 138 807 KADEEJA A Permanently 
Shifted

  

756 20/01/2026 MAJIDHA 
PARVEEN P 

47 153 MAJIDHA 
PARVEEN P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

757 20/01/2026 Abdul Meharoof T 
V 

135 936 Abdul Meharoof T 
V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

758 20/01/2026 Basheer 138 166 Basheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

759 20/01/2026 REMYA K R 172 10 REMYA K R Permanently 
Shifted

  

760 20/01/2026 Ramla 138 169 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

761 20/01/2026 Shaharudheen P 47 180 Shaharudheen P Permanently 
Shifted

  

762 20/01/2026 Salim 47 207 Salim Permanently 
Shifted

  

763 20/01/2026 Hamza K 138 67 Hamza K Permanently 
Shifted

  

764 20/01/2026 MISRIYA 
THASNI 

172 22 MISRIYA 
THASNI 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

765 20/01/2026 Jameela 138 830 Jameela Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

766 20/01/2026 Minimol K Nair 172 31 Minimol K Nair Permanently 
Shifted

  

767 20/01/2026 Suhara 138 181 Suhara Permanently 
Shifted

  

768 20/01/2026 Dileepkumar 172 34 Dileepkumar Permanently 
Shifted

  

769 20/01/2026 ASNA R 138 485 ASNA R Permanently 
Shifted

  

770 20/01/2026 Iqbal 106 305 Iqbal Permanently 
Shifted

  

771 20/01/2026 Safiya K M 138 160 Safiya K M Permanently 
Shifted

  

772 20/01/2026 Jannathunneesa 138 810 Jannathunneesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

773 20/01/2026 NISHANATH P 52 547 NISHANATH P Permanently 
Shifted

  

774 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Rafeeque 

140 339 Mohammed 
Rafeeque 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

775 20/01/2026 SHERIN N 140 191 SHERIN N Permanently 
Shifted

  

776 20/01/2026 Usha 40 159 Usha Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

777 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN M 

135 1 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

778 20/01/2026 Mineesha Mp 40 526 Mineesha Mp Permanently 
Shifted

  

779 20/01/2026 Muhammad. N 64 525 Muhammad. N Permanently 
Shifted

  

780 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Asharaf 

64 267 Mohammed 
Asharaf 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

781 20/01/2026 Sethumadhavan 40 534 Sethumadhavan Permanently 
Shifted

  

782 20/01/2026 Ammini 115 433 Ammini Permanently 
Shifted

  

783 20/01/2026 Sathyan 115 434 Sathyan Permanently 
Shifted

  

784 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANOOB O 

106 208 MUHAMMED 
SHANOOB O 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

785 20/01/2026 Safiya 106 227 Safiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

786 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Ameen N 

106 229 Muhammed 
Ameen N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

787 20/01/2026 Fathimath Shahna 
Jaseel 

115 294 Fathimath Shahna 
Jaseel 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

788 20/01/2026 Aleema 106 237 Aleema Permanently 
Shifted

  

789 20/01/2026 Arifa P 106 245 Arifa P Permanently 
Shifted

  

790 20/01/2026 MUHSIN N 106 247 MUHSIN N Permanently 
Shifted

  

791 20/01/2026 Subair 106 320 Subair Permanently 
Shifted

  

792 20/01/2026 Mithun Chandran 1 509 Mithun Chandran Permanently 
Shifted

  

793 20/01/2026 RAJEENA P 115 871 RAJEENA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

794 20/01/2026 MUFEENA 
SHERIN P 

106 261 MUFEENA 
SHERIN P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

795 20/01/2026 Riyas K 87 443 Riyas K Permanently 
Shifted

  

796 20/01/2026 Sharthaja 
shahanas V

87 444 Sharthaja 
shahanas V

Permanently 
Shifted

  

797 20/01/2026 RUGMINI 125 180 RUGMINI Permanently 
Shifted

  

798 20/01/2026 Aisha 87 450 Aisha Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

799 20/01/2026 SHEREENA P 87 453 SHEREENA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

800 20/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR 
M K 

115 706 ABDUL NAZAR 
M K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

801 20/01/2026 Jayaprakasan 138 621 Jayaprakasan Permanently 
Shifted

  

802 20/01/2026 Priyanka.V 138 622 Priyanka.V Permanently 
Shifted

  

803 20/01/2026 Santha 138 624 Santha Permanently 
Shifted

  

804 20/01/2026 Amina T K 41 13 Amina T K Permanently 
Shifted

  

805 20/01/2026 Bindu 138 625 Bindu Permanently 
Shifted

  

806 20/01/2026 Bibin 138 626 Bibin Permanently 
Shifted

  

807 20/01/2026 Radha 138 633 Radha Permanently 
Shifted

  

808 20/01/2026 Muhammed Hafiz 115 159 Muhammed Hafiz Permanently 
Shifted

  

809 20/01/2026 Mohammed Haris 115 584 Mohammed Haris Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

810 20/01/2026 Ummuhabeeba 115 53 Ummuhabeeba Permanently 
Shifted

  

811 20/01/2026 SAFAREENA K 
K 

47 615 SAFAREENA K 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

812 20/01/2026 Murali S 138 660 Murali S Permanently 
Shifted

  

813 20/01/2026 Shamsudheen M 106 308 Shamsudheen M Permanently 
Shifted

  

814 20/01/2026 Muhammed Rouf 106 307 Muhammed Rouf Permanently 
Shifted

  

815 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 138 583 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

816 20/01/2026 SHASIL M K 138 901 SHASIL M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

817 20/01/2026 MAMMUKUTTY 
A P 

138 588 MAMMUKUTTY 
A P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

818 20/01/2026 ASWIN M S 138 662 ASWIN M S Permanently 
Shifted

  

819 20/01/2026 Afsal 157 355 Afsal Permanently 
Shifted

  

820 20/01/2026 Jamsheer 102 224 Jamsheer Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

821 20/01/2026 Thankamani 125 50 Thankamani Permanently 
Shifted

  

822 20/01/2026 Akbar Ali 2 696 Akbar Ali Permanently 
Shifted

  

823 20/01/2026 Indira 138 428 Indira Permanently 
Shifted

  

824 20/01/2026 Radhakrishnan 125 51 Radhakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

825 20/01/2026 Sarafunneesa 47 505 Sarafunneesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

826 20/01/2026 ANITHA S 138 447 ANITHA S Permanently 
Shifted

  

827 20/01/2026 Ramakrishnan 125 53 Ramakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

828 20/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas 2 875 Muhammed Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

829 20/01/2026 N LAKSHMI 
AMMA 

11 157 N LAKSHMI 
AMMA 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

830 20/01/2026 SUBHADRA P 125 56 SUBHADRA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

831 20/01/2026 SHIBILI P P 138 637 SHIBILI P P Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

832 20/01/2026 Aminamol 2 876 Aminamol Permanently 
Shifted

  

833 20/01/2026 Sukumaran T V 138 639 Sukumaran T V Permanently 
Shifted

  

834 20/01/2026 Arun P 125 59 Arun P Permanently 
Shifted

  

835 20/01/2026 Bibin V K 2 877 Bibin V K Permanently 
Shifted

  

836 20/01/2026 Preethi G 138 641 Preethi G Permanently 
Shifted

  

837 20/01/2026 Latha 125 61 Latha Permanently 
Shifted

  

838 20/01/2026 ARJUN S 138 643 ARJUN S Permanently 
Shifted

  

839 20/01/2026 Rohini 138 659 Rohini Permanently 
Shifted

  

840 20/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN 
P 

138 646 RAVEENDRAN 
P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

841 20/01/2026 KAVYA E 125 582 KAVYA E Permanently 
Shifted

  

842 20/01/2026 Arun Gopi 125 641 Arun Gopi Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

843 20/01/2026 Aniamma 115 430 Aniamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

844 20/01/2026 Vijayakumaran 138 650 Vijayakumaran Permanently 
Shifted

  

845 20/01/2026 Rinsana V 64 247 Rinsana V Permanently 
Shifted

  

846 20/01/2026 ZAINA M 138 589 ZAINA M Permanently 
Shifted

  

847 20/01/2026 Ali Hassan 138 590 Ali Hassan Permanently 
Shifted

  

848 20/01/2026 Babu 125 239 Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

849 20/01/2026 Pushpa Valli 138 482 Pushpa Valli Permanently 
Shifted

  

850 20/01/2026 JUNAISE A P 138 591 JUNAISE A P Permanently 
Shifted

  

851 20/01/2026 Sowmiya. V 140 663 Sowmiya. V Permanently 
Shifted

  

852 20/01/2026 Sajina T 138 592 Sajina T Permanently 
Shifted

  

853 20/01/2026 SAMEERA A P 138 593 SAMEERA A P Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

854 20/01/2026 Kaja Hussain 131 937 Kaja Hussain Permanently 
Shifted

  

855 20/01/2026 Nithya M J 125 243 Nithya M J Permanently 
Shifted

  

856 20/01/2026 AMEER SUHAIL 
A P 

138 594 AMEER SUHAIL 
A P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

857 20/01/2026 Shebeena B K 37 302 Shebeena B K Permanently 
Shifted

  

858 20/01/2026 Aneesh 125 244 Aneesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

859 20/01/2026 NABEEL 
AHMED B 

138 211 NABEEL 
AHMED B 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

860 20/01/2026 Muhammaduppa 138 595 Muhammaduppa Permanently 
Shifted

  

861 20/01/2026 SHAMEER N 138 246 SHAMEER N Permanently 
Shifted

  

862 20/01/2026 Sainaba K P 138 596 Sainaba K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

863 20/01/2026 Anilkumar M 138 339 Anilkumar M Permanently 
Shifted

  

864 20/01/2026 Fasal A P 138 597 Fasal A P Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

865 20/01/2026 Jasna P 138 598 Jasna P Permanently 
Shifted

  

866 20/01/2026 VIVEK C 138 342 VIVEK C Permanently 
Shifted

  

867 20/01/2026 HAFID HASSAN 
A P 

138 602 HAFID HASSAN 
A P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

868 20/01/2026 Ranjeesh 138 444 Ranjeesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

869 20/01/2026 Sainaba 138 599 Sainaba Permanently 
Shifted

  

870 20/01/2026 PAVITHRA S 138 452 PAVITHRA S Permanently 
Shifted

  

871 20/01/2026 Govindankutty 125 298 Govindankutty Permanently 
Shifted

  

872 20/01/2026 Afsal 138 600 Afsal Permanently 
Shifted

  

873 20/01/2026 NARAYANAN 
KUTTY K

138 455 NARAYANAN 
KUTTY K

Permanently 
Shifted

  

874 20/01/2026 Shamil K A 138 601 Shamil K A Permanently 
Shifted

  

875 20/01/2026 AYYAPPAN K 125 368 AYYAPPAN K Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

876 20/01/2026 ABDUL 
RASHEED K 

15 7 ABDUL 
RASHEED K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

877 20/01/2026 KADEEJA 
SHAHANAS V P 

138 902 KADEEJA 
SHAHANAS V P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

878 20/01/2026 AKBAR ASLAM 6 2 AKBAR ASLAM Permanently 
Shifted

  

879 20/01/2026 Nikhil K 125 374 Nikhil K Permanently 
Shifted

  

880 20/01/2026 Bibin K 125 375 Bibin K Permanently 
Shifted

  

881 20/01/2026 Sreena 138 652 Sreena Permanently 
Shifted

  

882 20/01/2026 Sajitha 125 394 Sajitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

883 20/01/2026 Pushpavathi 138 654 Pushpavathi Permanently 
Shifted

  

884 20/01/2026 FIDHA 
NASREEN K 

6 51 FIDHA 
NASREEN K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

885 20/01/2026 Pappa 213 263 Pappa Permanently 
Shifted

  

886 20/01/2026 Nisha N G 213 276 Nisha N G Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

887 20/01/2026 AJMAL V T 6 80 AJMAL V T Permanently 
Shifted

  

888 20/01/2026 KARTHIK K M 11 609 KARTHIK K M Permanently 
Shifted

  

889 20/01/2026 Maimoona 11 132 Maimoona Permanently 
Shifted

  

890 20/01/2026 VAISAKH M R 174 1120 VAISAKH M R Permanently 
Shifted

  

891 20/01/2026 Ambujakshi 213 275 Ambujakshi Permanently 
Shifted

  

892 20/01/2026 Nijesh Ramaraj 11 621 Nijesh Ramaraj Permanently 
Shifted

  

893 20/01/2026 Kunjimalu Ammal 138 760 Kunjimalu Ammal Permanently 
Shifted

  

894 20/01/2026 Amritha 
Madhusoodanan 

11 622 Amritha 
Madhusoodanan 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

895 20/01/2026 PRATHIBHA K C 125 796 PRATHIBHA K C Permanently 
Shifted

  

896 20/01/2026 Vijisha C 11 624 Vijisha C Permanently 
Shifted

  

897 20/01/2026 Aboobakkar 6 308 Aboobakkar Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

898 20/01/2026 Muhammed Haris 106 118 Muhammed Haris Permanently 
Shifted

  

899 20/01/2026 Muhammed Faisal 
P P 

153 64 Muhammed Faisal 
P P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

900 20/01/2026 HITHA M P 153 68 HITHA M P Permanently 
Shifted

  

901 20/01/2026 Malathi 138 762 Malathi Permanently 
Shifted

  

902 20/01/2026 Sunil Babu. P 106 312 Sunil Babu. P Permanently 
Shifted

  

903 20/01/2026 Pathummakutti 106 313 Pathummakutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

904 20/01/2026 Lasima. P.K 106 223 Lasima. P.K Permanently 
Shifted

  

905 20/01/2026 muhaseena e 153 86 muhaseena e Permanently 
Shifted

  

906 20/01/2026 Lailabe 87 466 Lailabe Permanently 
Shifted

  

907 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Rashid M 

87 496 Muhammed 
Rashid M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

908 20/01/2026 Thankamma 87 454 Thankamma Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

909 20/01/2026 Shareef Malayil 87 467 Shareef Malayil Permanently 
Shifted

  

910 20/01/2026 SUBAIR K 157 66 SUBAIR K Permanently 
Shifted

  

911 20/01/2026 Nabeesa 87 470 Nabeesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

912 20/01/2026 Jaya 87 501 Jaya Permanently 
Shifted

  

913 20/01/2026 Shijumon 87 503 Shijumon Permanently 
Shifted

  

914 20/01/2026 Aswani K 87 504 Aswani K Permanently 
Shifted

  

915 20/01/2026 Ayyappan 87 505 Ayyappan Permanently 
Shifted

  

916 20/01/2026 Sarojini 87 506 Sarojini Permanently 
Shifted

  

917 20/01/2026 Babu 87 507 Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

918 20/01/2026 Devayani 87 508 Devayani Permanently 
Shifted

  

919 20/01/2026 Ravi 87 509 Ravi Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

920 20/01/2026 Pranab K 87 510 Pranab K Permanently 
Shifted

  

921 20/01/2026 Lillykutty Mathew 87 455 Lillykutty Mathew Permanently 
Shifted

  

922 20/01/2026 ANNAMMA V J 87 456 ANNAMMA V J Permanently 
Shifted

  

923 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Shehin. P. K 

106 224 Mohammed 
Shehin. P. K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

924 20/01/2026 Daleef 89 725 Daleef Permanently 
Shifted

  

925 20/01/2026 SARFUDEEN M 87 460 SARFUDEEN M Permanently 
Shifted

  

926 20/01/2026 RAHEENA C C 106 226 RAHEENA C C Permanently 
Shifted

  

927 20/01/2026 Joshy  George 89 726 Joshy  George Permanently 
Shifted

  

928 20/01/2026 Yoosaf 87 461 Yoosaf Permanently 
Shifted

  

929 20/01/2026 Sainaba 106 117 Sainaba Permanently 
Shifted

  

930 20/01/2026 Joju George 89 727 Joju George Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

931 20/01/2026 Aisha 6 307 Aisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

932 20/01/2026 Annamma 157 769 Annamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

933 20/01/2026 Pathumma 87 462 Pathumma Permanently 
Shifted

  

934 20/01/2026 Abdul salam 6 312 Abdul salam Permanently 
Shifted

  

935 20/01/2026 Muhammadali 87 463 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

936 20/01/2026 Navas.U.K 153 126 Navas.U.K Permanently 
Shifted

  

937 20/01/2026 Sulfikkar Ali 47 102 Sulfikkar Ali Permanently 
Shifted

  

938 20/01/2026 Ubaid Rahman 47 103 Ubaid Rahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

939 20/01/2026 Subaida 47 104 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  

940 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 6 365 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

941 20/01/2026 SNEHA 
THOMAS 

89 731 SNEHA 
THOMAS 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

942 20/01/2026 Pratheesh 157 512 Pratheesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

943 20/01/2026 Nasar 6 366 Nasar Permanently 
Shifted

  

944 20/01/2026 Panchami Krishna 
K

1 768 Panchami Krishna 
K

Permanently 
Shifted

  

945 20/01/2026 Shafeekk 157 669 Shafeekk Permanently 
Shifted

  

946 20/01/2026 MAJITHA M 157 11 MAJITHA M Permanently 
Shifted

  

947 20/01/2026 Usha 11 620 Usha Permanently 
Shifted

  

948 20/01/2026 M C Anna 115 199 M C Anna Permanently 
Shifted

  

949 20/01/2026 SUSEELA P 
POOVATHINGAL

13 100 SUSEELA P 
POOVATHINGAL

Permanently 
Shifted

  

950 20/01/2026 Subair 47 106 Subair Permanently 
Shifted

  

951 20/01/2026 Haris 87 481 Haris Permanently 
Shifted

  

952 20/01/2026 Nabeesa 47 107 Nabeesa Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

953 20/01/2026 Faheem V 48 283 Faheem V Permanently 
Shifted

  

954 20/01/2026 Sudheer A 138 808 Sudheer A Permanently 
Shifted

  

955 20/01/2026 Abdu Salim 13 206 Abdu Salim Permanently 
Shifted

  

956 20/01/2026 Sebastyan 115 423 Sebastyan Permanently 
Shifted

  

957 20/01/2026 sharuhkhan 53 8 sharuhkhan Permanently 
Shifted

  

958 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 138 159 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

959 20/01/2026 NOUSHAD ALI P 
K 

13 354 NOUSHAD ALI P 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

960 20/01/2026 SUBAIDA K K 53 9 SUBAIDA K K Permanently 
Shifted

  

961 20/01/2026 HAJIRA K 53 22 HAJIRA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

962 20/01/2026 Moideenkutty.k.K 138 179 Moideenkutty.k.K Permanently 
Shifted

  

963 20/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi 106 274 Muhammed Rafi Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

964 20/01/2026 Radhamaniayamma 172 32 Radhamaniayamma Permanently 
Shifted

  

965 20/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman 138 189 Abdul Rahiman Permanently 
Shifted

  

966 20/01/2026 Kadeeja P 106 216 Kadeeja P Permanently 
Shifted

  

967 20/01/2026 Sulaika 106 306 Sulaika Permanently 
Shifted

  

968 20/01/2026 Saleena M K 138 579 Saleena M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

969 20/01/2026 AMEEN V 115 923 AMEEN V Permanently 
Shifted

  

970 20/01/2026 Labeebali 47 618 Labeebali Permanently 
Shifted

  

971 20/01/2026 Sulaikha 138 574 Sulaikha Permanently 
Shifted

  

972 20/01/2026 Unais M 87 468 Unais M Permanently 
Shifted

  

973 20/01/2026 ADHLA 
HAKEEM P S 

13 396 ADHLA 
HAKEEM P S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

974 20/01/2026 NARAYANAN C 125 179 NARAYANAN C Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

975 20/01/2026 Shabeer 138 575 Shabeer Permanently 
Shifted

  

976 20/01/2026 Raseena C 106 309 Raseena C Permanently 
Shifted

  

977 20/01/2026 Sakkeer Hussain.P 87 474 Sakkeer Hussain.P Permanently 
Shifted

  

978 20/01/2026 Snehan 130 15 Snehan Permanently 
Shifted

  

979 20/01/2026 Sarada 138 620 Sarada Permanently 
Shifted

  

980 20/01/2026 SURESH 
KUMAR P 

138 723 SURESH 
KUMAR P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

981 20/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman 138 577 Abdu Rahiman Permanently 
Shifted

  

982 20/01/2026 Pathummakkutti 138 578 Pathummakkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

983 20/01/2026 Saudabi 138 580 Saudabi Permanently 
Shifted

  

984 20/01/2026 Subhadra 138 824 Subhadra Permanently 
Shifted

  

985 20/01/2026 Aisha 106 315 Aisha Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

986 20/01/2026 Remesh 138 702 Remesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

987 20/01/2026 Abbas 138 584 Abbas Permanently 
Shifted

  

988 20/01/2026 Athikka 106 316 Athikka Permanently 
Shifted

  

989 20/01/2026 Asirath 11 434 Asirath Permanently 
Shifted

  

990 20/01/2026 Shaukkath 138 585 Shaukkath Permanently 
Shifted

  

991 20/01/2026 Sulaikha 138 829 Sulaikha Permanently 
Shifted

  

992 20/01/2026 Haseena 153 127 Haseena Permanently 
Shifted

  

993 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sanik 
K 

87 483 Muhammed Sanik 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

994 20/01/2026 Rajalakshmi 138 634 Rajalakshmi Permanently 
Shifted

  

995 20/01/2026 Sulaikha 87 472 Sulaikha Permanently 
Shifted

  

996 20/01/2026 Sudhadevi 138 640 Sudhadevi Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

997 20/01/2026 Usman 87 489 Usman Permanently 
Shifted

  

998 20/01/2026 SAIDALAVI 
KUNNATH 

87 475 SAIDALAVI 
KUNNATH 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

999 20/01/2026 Abdu 138 838 Abdu Permanently 
Shifted

  

1000 20/01/2026 Unneenkutti 87 476 Unneenkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

1001 20/01/2026 Abubakkar 87 492 Abubakkar Permanently 
Shifted

  

1002 20/01/2026 Abbas 87 477 Abbas Permanently 
Shifted

  

1003 20/01/2026 NIMILA 138 858 NIMILA Permanently 
Shifted

  

1004 20/01/2026 BINSHA.K 
KUNNATH 

HOUSE

139 730 BINSHA.K 
KUNNATH 

HOUSE

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1005 20/01/2026 HARILAL M 138 406 HARILAL M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1006 20/01/2026 Asya 87 479 Asya Permanently 
Shifted

  

1007 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shanoob. T 

106 318 Muhammed 
Shanoob. T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1008 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFIQUE A A

87 484 MUHAMMED 
SHAFIQUE A A

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1009 20/01/2026 Sainul Abid 87 518 Sainul Abid Permanently 
Shifted

  

1010 20/01/2026 RISHANA T K 157 699 RISHANA T K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1011 20/01/2026 Ajeema 131 939 Ajeema Permanently 
Shifted

  

1012 20/01/2026 Mammu 87 487 Mammu Permanently 
Shifted

  

1013 20/01/2026 Sumayya 87 520 Sumayya Permanently 
Shifted

  

1014 20/01/2026 Mohammedali N 138 107 Mohammedali N Permanently 
Shifted

  

1015 20/01/2026 Hassan A 138 135 Hassan A Permanently 
Shifted

  

1016 20/01/2026 Shameer 87 491 Shameer Permanently 
Shifted

  

1017 20/01/2026 YOOSUF M P 37 299 YOOSUF M P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1018 20/01/2026 Rajagopalan P 138 871 Rajagopalan P Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1019 20/01/2026 Sajitha 138 184 Sajitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

1020 20/01/2026 Abbas 87 495 Abbas Permanently 
Shifted

  

1021 20/01/2026 Shahalath 37 303 Shahalath Permanently 
Shifted

  

1022 20/01/2026 SHAREENA A 138 809 SHAREENA A Permanently 
Shifted

  

1023 20/01/2026 ANVAR 
HUSSAIN K P 

138 435 ANVAR 
HUSSAIN K P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1024 20/01/2026 Hamsa 87 528 Hamsa Permanently 
Shifted

  

1025 20/01/2026 Sulaikha 138 161 Sulaikha Permanently 
Shifted

  

1026 20/01/2026 Jamshad 138 191 Jamshad Permanently 
Shifted

  

1027 20/01/2026 SUPRIYA E 130 56 SUPRIYA E Permanently 
Shifted

  

1028 20/01/2026 NASEEMA K 87 533 NASEEMA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1029 20/01/2026 Rasiya 12 303 Rasiya Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1030 20/01/2026 Sharafunnisa 87 534 Sharafunnisa Permanently 
Shifted

  

1031 20/01/2026 Radhamani 213 259 Radhamani Permanently 
Shifted

  

1032 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Shefeekh 

87 535 Mohammed 
Shefeekh 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1033 20/01/2026 SALEENA T 6 17 SALEENA T Permanently 
Shifted

  

1034 20/01/2026 Shameer 87 536 Shameer Permanently 
Shifted

  

1035 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Musthafa L P 

11 25 Muhammed 
Musthafa L P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1036 20/01/2026 Sreejith 138 655 Sreejith Permanently 
Shifted

  

1037 20/01/2026 Balakrishnan 138 761 Balakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

1038 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shabeer K 

87 537 Muhammed 
Shabeer K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1039 20/01/2026 Amrutha K B 138 763 Amrutha K B Permanently 
Shifted

  

1040 20/01/2026 RIYAS S 138 187 RIYAS S Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1041 20/01/2026 Varsha Suresh 130 3 Varsha Suresh Permanently 
Shifted

  

1042 20/01/2026 Sulaiman M 138 157 Sulaiman M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1043 20/01/2026 Lal Krishna K B 138 764 Lal Krishna K B Permanently 
Shifted

  

1044 20/01/2026 AYISHABI A 115 863 AYISHABI A Permanently 
Shifted

  

1045 20/01/2026 RAMSHEENA P 87 498 RAMSHEENA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1046 20/01/2026 Ashik K 87 538 Ashik K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1047 20/01/2026 DIVYA K P 41 5 DIVYA K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1048 20/01/2026 Radhakrishnan 87 500 Radhakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

1049 20/01/2026 Mallika 115 432 Mallika Permanently 
Shifted

  

1050 20/01/2026 Rasheeda 106 225 Rasheeda Permanently 
Shifted

  

1051 20/01/2026 Jouhar Salam 115 873 Jouhar Salam Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1052 20/01/2026 RAZAQUE T P 138 891 RAZAQUE T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1053 20/01/2026 Ayishumma 106 617 Ayishumma Permanently 
Shifted

  

1054 20/01/2026 Salima 106 321 Salima Permanently 
Shifted

  

1055 20/01/2026 MOIDEENKUTTY 
C 

11 618 MOIDEENKUTTY 
C 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1056 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASLAM V 

115 870 MUHAMMED 
ASLAM V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1057 20/01/2026 ANISA M 138 894 ANISA M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1058 20/01/2026 NASEEMA V T 11 619 NASEEMA V T Permanently 
Shifted

  

1059 20/01/2026 HABEEBULLA 87 547 HABEEBULLA Permanently 
Shifted

  

1060 20/01/2026 Pathumma 87 511 Pathumma Permanently 
Shifted

  

1061 20/01/2026 Asya 115 705 Asya Permanently 
Shifted

  

1062 20/01/2026 Husain 87 512 Husain Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1063 20/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN 
M 

138 897 SHIHABUDHEEN 
M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1064 20/01/2026 Aminakutty 115 708 Aminakutty Permanently 
Shifted

  

1065 20/01/2026 Preethy V P 138 661 Preethy V P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1066 20/01/2026 SAIDHALAVI P 87 516 SAIDHALAVI P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1067 20/01/2026 Kunhumoidu 138 235 Kunhumoidu Permanently 
Shifted

  

1068 20/01/2026 Rajan 138 700 Rajan Permanently 
Shifted

  

1069 20/01/2026 GOURI N 138 657 GOURI N Permanently 
Shifted

  

1070 20/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan 
Nair 

138 656 Gopalakrishnan 
Nair 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1071 20/01/2026 Fidha T 11 2 Fidha T Permanently 
Shifted

  

1072 20/01/2026 Noushath P 87 551 Noushath P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1073 20/01/2026 Sirin 102 226 Sirin Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1074 20/01/2026 Semeer Babu 11 435 Semeer Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

1075 20/01/2026 Prasad 138 436 Prasad Permanently 
Shifted

  

1076 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P 

138 903 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1077 20/01/2026 VASUDEVAN V 
R 

138 449 VASUDEVAN V 
R 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1078 20/01/2026 T K Rajagopalan 138 632 T K Rajagopalan Permanently 
Shifted

  

1079 20/01/2026 Hajara K 11 293 Hajara K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1080 20/01/2026 Smitha 138 457 Smitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

1081 20/01/2026 Muthubeevi 153 155 Muthubeevi Permanently 
Shifted

  

1082 20/01/2026 T K GOWTHAM 138 635 T K GOWTHAM Permanently 
Shifted

  

1083 20/01/2026 Sasidharan T V 138 638 Sasidharan T V Permanently 
Shifted

  

1084 20/01/2026 Basheer K 138 234 Basheer K Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1085 20/01/2026 Sruthi S 138 642 Sruthi S Permanently 
Shifted

  

1086 20/01/2026 ARUN P R 138 407 ARUN P R Permanently 
Shifted

  

1087 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Basheer 

138 193 Mohammed 
Basheer 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1088 20/01/2026 Jayapadmini V B 138 645 Jayapadmini V B Permanently 
Shifted

  

1089 20/01/2026 Ummatha 138 203 Ummatha Permanently 
Shifted

  

1090 20/01/2026 Sindhu 138 651 Sindhu Permanently 
Shifted

  

1091 20/01/2026 Usman C 106 215 Usman C Permanently 
Shifted

  

1092 20/01/2026 SREE 
THEERTHA P S 

138 453 SREE 
THEERTHA P S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1093 20/01/2026 Ramankutti 138 418 Ramankutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

1094 20/01/2026 John 87 559 John Permanently 
Shifted

  

1095 20/01/2026 Maimoona 6 309 Maimoona Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1096 20/01/2026 Manikandan V 138 481 Manikandan V Permanently 
Shifted

  

1097 20/01/2026 Saleena 157 268 Saleena Permanently 
Shifted

  

1098 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
SUMAYA

106 220 SUMAYYA 
SUMAYA

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1099 20/01/2026 Riyas 138 205 Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

1100 20/01/2026 PREMA 138 495 PREMA Permanently 
Shifted

  

1101 20/01/2026 NABEESA 157 67 NABEESA Permanently 
Shifted

  

1102 20/01/2026 Rajesh 140 662 Rajesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

1103 20/01/2026 Sudheer Babu K P 13 528 Sudheer Babu K P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1104 20/01/2026 Jomol K John 87 562 Jomol K John Permanently 
Shifted

  

1105 20/01/2026 Sulochana 174 367 Sulochana Permanently 
Shifted

  

1106 20/01/2026 Pathumabi P K 138 250 Pathumabi P K Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1107 20/01/2026 Jameela 138 109 Jameela Permanently 
Shifted

  

1108 20/01/2026 Aisha 87 566 Aisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

1109 20/01/2026 NAFEESA K 13 536 NAFEESA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1110 20/01/2026 Zeenath P V 106 233 Zeenath P V Permanently 
Shifted

  

1111 20/01/2026 Vijayan 130 93 Vijayan Permanently 
Shifted

  

1112 20/01/2026 MURUKESH S 138 451 MURUKESH S Permanently 
Shifted

  

1113 20/01/2026 Abida 87 568 Abida Permanently 
Shifted

  

1114 20/01/2026 ARCHANA T P 138 827 ARCHANA T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1115 20/01/2026 Resmi 138 458 Resmi Permanently 
Shifted

  

1116 20/01/2026 Shereef 13 127 Shereef Permanently 
Shifted

  

1117 20/01/2026 Sarfas M 12 647 Sarfas M Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1118 20/01/2026 Safeeq 153 307 Safeeq Permanently 
Shifted

  

1119 20/01/2026 Asma Sherin A K 13 209 Asma Sherin A K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1120 20/01/2026 Asharaf P 17 764 Asharaf P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1121 20/01/2026 Seenath. K 110 484 Seenath. K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1122 20/01/2026 Shibu 213 277 Shibu Permanently 
Shifted

  

1123 20/01/2026 ABDURAHIMAN 
K 

30 650 ABDURAHIMAN 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1124 20/01/2026 Koyakutty 
Thangal P M 

106 119 Koyakutty 
Thangal P M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1125 20/01/2026 Abdul Basheer 138 841 Abdul Basheer Permanently 
Shifted

  

1126 20/01/2026 Shafeek K 87 497 Shafeek K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1127 20/01/2026 Anilkumar 138 854 Anilkumar Permanently 
Shifted

  

1128 20/01/2026 Suja 213 278 Suja Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1129 20/01/2026 Aisha 87 499 Aisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

1130 20/01/2026 Sameela .N. H 130 611 Sameela .N. H Permanently 
Shifted

  

1131 20/01/2026 SINAN P P 138 859 SINAN P P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1132 20/01/2026 YUSAIRA 
KHAMARUNNEESA 

V M V M

106 618 YUSAIRA 
KHAMARUNNEESA 

V M V M

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1133 20/01/2026 Shahana Beegum 
T M 

13 675 Shahana Beegum 
T M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1134 20/01/2026 ARJUNA K S 138 863 ARJUNA K S Permanently 
Shifted

  

1135 20/01/2026 Shanmukhavalli 138 353 Shanmukhavalli Permanently 
Shifted

  

1136 20/01/2026 Ajith P 130 559 Ajith P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1137 20/01/2026 SABARINATH P 138 866 SABARINATH P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1138 20/01/2026 Unnikrishnan 39 662 Unnikrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

1139 20/01/2026 Jisha 13 421 Jisha Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1140 20/01/2026 VAISHNAV S 138 363 VAISHNAV S Permanently 
Shifted

  

1141 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFI 

87 517 MUHAMMED 
SHAFI 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1142 20/01/2026 MAREESHMA C 
K 

138 870 MAREESHMA C 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1143 20/01/2026 SHILPA M R 174 368 SHILPA M R Permanently 
Shifted

  

1144 20/01/2026 HAMSA K 130 76 HAMSA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1145 20/01/2026 Surendran 11 623 Surendran Permanently 
Shifted

  

1146 20/01/2026 ANUSHMA P 138 872 ANUSHMA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1147 20/01/2026 Suhara P M 13 207 Suhara P M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1148 20/01/2026 Ummar 11 252 Ummar Permanently 
Shifted

  

1149 20/01/2026 RADHIKA S 138 538 RADHIKA S Permanently 
Shifted

  

1150 20/01/2026 Junaise K 13 208 Junaise K Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1151 20/01/2026 HASEENA K M 138 876 HASEENA K M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1152 20/01/2026 Remani 130 94 Remani Permanently 
Shifted

  

1153 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Sharfudheen T 

138 833 Mohammed 
Sharfudheen T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1154 20/01/2026 HARIPRIYA H 130 39 HARIPRIYA H Permanently 
Shifted

  

1155 20/01/2026 ABUBACKER 
SIDHIQUE M K 

112 32 ABUBACKER 
SIDHIQUE M K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1156 20/01/2026 Abdul Azeez 87 530 Abdul Azeez Permanently 
Shifted

  

1157 20/01/2026 SIRAJ M K 138 837 SIRAJ M K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1158 20/01/2026 Abdul Rahman 106 218 Abdul Rahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

1159 20/01/2026 ARJUN T P 138 885 ARJUN T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1160 20/01/2026 Pathumma 6 367 Pathumma Permanently 
Shifted

  

1161 20/01/2026 Umaiba 138 842 Umaiba Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1162 20/01/2026 Ramla 138 241 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

1163 20/01/2026 GEETHU M 130 83 GEETHU M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1164 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HARSHAL K P 

138 886 MOHAMMED 
HARSHAL K P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1165 20/01/2026 IRFANA C 138 861 IRFANA C Permanently 
Shifted

  

1166 20/01/2026 Ali Ashar 106 219 Ali Ashar Permanently 
Shifted

  

1167 20/01/2026 MURSHIDHA K 87 540 MURSHIDHA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1168 20/01/2026 Sajitha 138 321 Sajitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

1169 20/01/2026 ALI 138 836 ALI Permanently 
Shifted

  

1170 20/01/2026 FAHIS C 
CHAKKAMTHODI

13 395 FAHIS C 
CHAKKAMTHODI

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1171 20/01/2026 KADEEJA T P 138 890 KADEEJA T P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1172 20/01/2026 Rajendraprasad 13 419 Rajendraprasad Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1173 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA K 139 726 SUMAYYA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1174 20/01/2026 Appu M 138 862 Appu M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1175 20/01/2026 Shameera 130 55 Shameera Permanently 
Shifted

  

1176 20/01/2026 M Vijayalakshmi 138 256 M Vijayalakshmi Permanently 
Shifted

  

1177 20/01/2026 SREESHA P A 130 64 SREESHA P A Permanently 
Shifted

  

1178 20/01/2026 Abida 87 543 Abida Permanently 
Shifted

  

1179 20/01/2026 AYISHA 
FARSEENA K P 

138 865 AYISHA 
FARSEENA K P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1180 20/01/2026 SAFNA M 13 529 SAFNA M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1181 20/01/2026 Nafeesa 106 488 Nafeesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

1182 20/01/2026 SITHARA 
PARVEEN S 

139 698 SITHARA 
PARVEEN S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1183 20/01/2026 RAIHANATH M 138 875 RAIHANATH M Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1184 20/01/2026 Mohamed Ajmal 
T 

13 532 Mohamed Ajmal 
T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1185 20/01/2026 Jaleel 106 489 Jaleel Permanently 
Shifted

  

1186 20/01/2026 JASNA J 13 535 JASNA J Permanently 
Shifted

  

1187 20/01/2026 SALMANUL 
FARIS S 

139 692 SALMANUL 
FARIS S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1188 20/01/2026 Muraleedharan 138 825 Muraleedharan Permanently 
Shifted

  

1189 20/01/2026 Sajitha M 87 549 Sajitha M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1190 20/01/2026 Shasmina Shah 138 219 Shasmina Shah Permanently 
Shifted

  

1191 20/01/2026 Bindu 138 826 Bindu Permanently 
Shifted

  

1192 20/01/2026 Muhammedali T 138 828 Muhammedali T Permanently 
Shifted

  

1193 20/01/2026 Shafeek 138 831 Shafeek Permanently 
Shifted

  

1194 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 87 582 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1195 20/01/2026 Saifudeen 138 832 Saifudeen Permanently 
Shifted

  

1196 20/01/2026 SUBAIDA 138 835 SUBAIDA Permanently 
Shifted

  

1197 20/01/2026 Ayisha 87 585 Ayisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

1198 20/01/2026 Subaida 138 839 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  

1199 20/01/2026 Haseena 138 850 Haseena Permanently 
Shifted

  

1200 20/01/2026 Irshad Ali C 87 588 Irshad Ali C Permanently 
Shifted

  

1201 20/01/2026 Sunilkumar 138 855 Sunilkumar Permanently 
Shifted

  

1202 20/01/2026 Muhammed Faris 
C 

53 213 Muhammed Faris 
C 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1203 20/01/2026 John 87 591 John Permanently 
Shifted

  

1204 20/01/2026 Muhammedali 87 550 Muhammedali Permanently 
Shifted

  

1205 20/01/2026 JINSIYA P 138 864 JINSIYA P Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1206 20/01/2026 ARYA P 138 867 ARYA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1207 20/01/2026 Muhammad 87 556 Muhammad Permanently 
Shifted

  

1208 20/01/2026 SAINABA 
KALATHIL 

87 594 SAINABA 
KALATHIL 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1209 20/01/2026 Abduppa 87 524 Abduppa Permanently 
Shifted

  

1210 20/01/2026 Pathummu 87 525 Pathummu Permanently 
Shifted

  

1211 20/01/2026 SHAMMAS K 87 604 SHAMMAS K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1212 20/01/2026 Haris 87 526 Haris Permanently 
Shifted

  

1213 20/01/2026 Shamna 87 557 Shamna Permanently 
Shifted

  

1214 20/01/2026 Jasmin 87 527 Jasmin Permanently 
Shifted

  

1215 20/01/2026 VINODH 
KUMAR M 

138 910 VINODH 
KUMAR M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1216 20/01/2026 Salahudhin 
Ayoobi M

87 608 Salahudhin 
Ayoobi M

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1217 20/01/2026 SOBHA K 138 873 SOBHA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1218 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 87 529 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

1219 20/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAJIYA P 

138 877 FATHIMATH 
NAJIYA P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1220 20/01/2026 Ranki 213 501 Ranki Permanently 
Shifted

  

1221 20/01/2026 AFNITHA 
PARVEES K 

138 880 AFNITHA 
PARVEES K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1222 20/01/2026 NUSAIBA K 138 911 NUSAIBA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1223 20/01/2026 Divya 138 350 Divya Permanently 
Shifted

  

1224 20/01/2026 ANOOP V 138 881 ANOOP V Permanently 
Shifted

  

1225 20/01/2026 ADEEL 153 174 ADEEL Permanently 
Shifted

  

1226 20/01/2026 M K 
MUHAMMED 

JASEEMUDHEEN 

138 883 M K 
MUHAMMED 

JASEEMUDHEEN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1227 20/01/2026 Murali 138 346 Murali Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1228 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASIL 

138 884 MUHAMMED 
FASIL 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1229 20/01/2026 NIVED P V 138 913 NIVED P V Permanently 
Shifted

  

1230 20/01/2026 JIHAD P M 106 821 JIHAD P M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1231 20/01/2026 SEBIN 
MATHEW A M 

87 620 SEBIN 
MATHEW A M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1232 20/01/2026 SABITHA K 130 92 SABITHA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1233 20/01/2026 SREENATH T 138 914 SREENATH T Permanently 
Shifted

  

1234 20/01/2026 SRUTHI V 138 888 SRUTHI V Permanently 
Shifted

  

1235 20/01/2026 Muhammed Anas 
K 

87 539 Muhammed Anas 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1236 20/01/2026 Naseema 51 385 Naseema Permanently 
Shifted

  

1237 20/01/2026 JIBIN MATHEW 
A M 

87 622 JIBIN MATHEW 
A M 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1238 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH T K 138 889 ABHIJITH T K Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1239 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ZAYAN A 

106 822 MUHAMMAD 
ZAYAN A 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1240 20/01/2026 Aboobakkar 87 570 Aboobakkar Permanently 
Shifted

  

1241 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS C S 

138 232 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS C S 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1242 20/01/2026 Saithalavi 87 541 Saithalavi Permanently 
Shifted

  

1243 20/01/2026 Laila 87 542 Laila Permanently 
Shifted

  

1244 20/01/2026 Riyas 87 572 Riyas Permanently 
Shifted

  

1245 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Ameen P 

87 627 Mohammed 
Ameen P 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1246 20/01/2026 ATHILA 138 892 ATHILA Permanently 
Shifted

  

1247 20/01/2026 Jameela 87 575 Jameela Permanently 
Shifted

  

1248 20/01/2026 Muhammed Illias 87 544 Muhammed Illias Permanently 
Shifted

  

1249 20/01/2026 Ayishabi Pathima 87 545 Ayishabi Pathima Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1250 20/01/2026 Muhammad 87 546 Muhammad Permanently 
Shifted

  

1251 20/01/2026 Hajira K 30 322 Hajira K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1252 20/01/2026 AHAMMEDKABEER 138 895 AHAMMEDKABEER Permanently 
Shifted

  

1253 20/01/2026 Ramla 87 548 Ramla Permanently 
Shifted

  

1254 20/01/2026 NEETHU A 153 153 NEETHU A Permanently 
Shifted

  

1255 20/01/2026 Sakkeena 6 358 Sakkeena Permanently 
Shifted

  

1256 20/01/2026 YASMIN M 138 898 YASMIN M Permanently 
Shifted

  

1257 20/01/2026 JAMEELA P C 130 75 JAMEELA P C Permanently 
Shifted

  

1258 20/01/2026 Jamsheela 6 363 Jamsheela Permanently 
Shifted

  

1259 20/01/2026 Shereef 106 490 Shereef Permanently 
Shifted

  

1260 20/01/2026 SNEHA K 57 26 SNEHA K Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1261 20/01/2026 Saleena 138 236 Saleena Permanently 
Shifted

  

1262 20/01/2026 AKBAR NISHAD 
PT 

138 899 AKBAR NISHAD 
PT 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1263 20/01/2026 Sivaswami 138 354 Sivaswami Permanently 
Shifted

  

1264 20/01/2026 Yousef 87 552 Yousef Permanently 
Shifted

  

1265 20/01/2026 Savitha 138 360 Savitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

1266 20/01/2026 Suvaibath 57 81 Suvaibath Permanently 
Shifted

  

1267 20/01/2026 Mohamed Ali P 153 154 Mohamed Ali P Permanently 
Shifted

  

1268 20/01/2026 Safiya 87 553 Safiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

1269 20/01/2026 Gopika G 130 259 Gopika G Permanently 
Shifted

  

1270 20/01/2026 ABU 
KAKKOOTH 

87 554 ABU 
KAKKOOTH 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1271 20/01/2026 ANSHIDHA P 4 919 ANSHIDHA P Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1272 20/01/2026 Kalavalli 138 335 Kalavalli Permanently 
Shifted

  

1273 20/01/2026 Sindhu T 138 907 Sindhu T Permanently 
Shifted

  

1274 20/01/2026 Marakatham 138 337 Marakatham Permanently 
Shifted

  

1275 20/01/2026 Mariya 87 555 Mariya Permanently 
Shifted

  

1276 20/01/2026 SMITHA T 138 908 SMITHA T Permanently 
Shifted

  

1277 20/01/2026 Mohammed 
Shahir 

165 46 Mohammed 
Shahir 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1278 20/01/2026 SAJNA T 153 166 SAJNA T Permanently 
Shifted

  

1279 20/01/2026 Ashraf 158 716 Ashraf Permanently 
Shifted

  

1280 20/01/2026 Yoosaf 57 86 Yoosaf Permanently 
Shifted

  

1281 20/01/2026 CHANDRIKA T 138 909 CHANDRIKA T Permanently 
Shifted

  

1282 20/01/2026 Sajitha 138 383 Sajitha Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1283 20/01/2026 Shanij 87 558 Shanij Permanently 
Shifted

  

1284 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Shibili C T 

53 238 Muhammed 
Shibili C T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1285 20/01/2026 Muhammed 
Mushfiqe N 

138 247 Muhammed 
Mushfiqe N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

1286 20/01/2026 Salavudheen 138 271 Salavudheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

1287 20/01/2026 SAFEELA T 153 167 SAFEELA T Permanently 
Shifted

  

1288 20/01/2026 Asharaf 6 380 Asharaf Permanently 
Shifted

  

1289 20/01/2026 Lubna K 138 273 Lubna K Permanently 
Shifted

  

1290 20/01/2026 Mansoor Ali 138 204 Mansoor Ali Permanently 
Shifted

  

1291 20/01/2026 Rubeenamol 6 465 Rubeenamol Permanently 
Shifted

  

1292 20/01/2026 Aneesa 6 467 Aneesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

1293 20/01/2026 JAYARAM P 95 589 Ramachandran Death   



Jan 21, 2026, 3:58 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
MANNARKAD

Revision identity

1294 20/01/2026 Abdul  Jamal 11 281 Abdu Rahiman Death   

1295 20/01/2026 Balakrishnan 11 102 Nadi Death   

1296 20/01/2026 Khadeeja 51 501 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


